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INDEX

Metric No. 5.1.2 - Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the

institution include in 2021-22

1. Soft skills 2. Language and communication skills 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health

and hygiene) 4. ICT/computing skills

| Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement

. Page No.
| programmes
L. Sofe Skills
| Course on Creative writing 1-3 :

Course on Research and Academic wriling N Sl
| Digital Literacy Program cenificate Course- Centificate course in customer 8-11 '

relutionship managerment BPO

Digital Literacy Program cerfificate Course- Certificate coursein 811

showroom operaticns; retail Traines Associale-

Digital Literacy Program cenilicate Course- Certificate course in data 11-13

entry =kill 1

Digital Marketing |4-18

Webinar on Stock Market 19.21

2, Language and Communication Skills |

Training session on How to do wellin Group Discussion 2935

Webinar on Career a5 Company Secratary 26.29

Webinar on Impact of Covid on Aviation Industry, Current Scenerio 30.32

and Career Opportunities in the sector ;

Five days training summer camp on Road 13.37

Webinar on Personal Interview for Higher Studies and Recruitment 38-41

LEAD-4 menths e-certificate course in association with Vishwa 4346

Yuvak Kendra.

Webinar on Time Management- New Situation New Challenges 47-50

JOB FAIR 2022 in collaboration with NIIT Foundation 51.54

Webinaron Trading in Real World

34-38
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ADITT MAHAVIDYALAY
(NAAC - 2021-2:

Webinar on How to erack case study-problem solving and decision

making _ _ 261
Wehinar onCareer Opportunities after Graduation - 6163
Webinar on Advertising in the Digital Era-Trends during Covid ; G4-6T
Wehinar On Man-made disasters and women as responders since 6873

Independence
Webinar on Role of MSME in Sustainable Economic Development 74.93
since Independence
| An event on Stand up against Streel Harassment 04-G35
One-day webinar on Emotional Intelligence - A Key to Success

96-97
One-day webinar on Stand up Against Street Harassment

98-100
One-day webinar on Body language and deception Detection 100-102
Webinar on Thalassemia Awareness Program 102-104
Carear guidance session [03-108
Online career guidance session 108-109

| Add-on-course in Legal Awareness in collaboration with
DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY NORTH 110-113

3. Life slills (Yoega, physical fitness, health and hygiene)
Online workshap on Yoga and Alternate Therapies in Pandemic

Siluation | 113-116
Twao-day workshop on the cceasions of International Yoga Day 117119
Celebrated International Yoga Day 119-122
21 days Suryn Namaskar workshop as a part of 75th anniversary of
independence £22-130
Webinar on the topic Menstrual Hvgileng Awareness 130-137
Webinar an All About Corona: New Strains & YVaccination [37-141
4. ICT computing skills

[

Two-days workshop on Tally Prime 142-146

| 30 hours werkshop onGeoinformatics Technology 147-151

| Cwher security essentials 152-155
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Name of the programme:-Creative wriling certificate course By UDAAN
Date:- 24 July, 2021

Coordinator:-Prof. Pooja Khanna T8
i
4 ‘I,-{;T;:- 7
gy L 14 By
rh - . 1 P
w - 1 .
I'\-% .--n-""\'.-"I o i it
— Aditi Mahavidyalaya® *
(Ul ivernly of Delhi)
& L
UDAAN '
Ioingly anwie for
Inaugural programmge
o
_. Ceriificate Courss on Creative Writng

Cariicals Colrss on Fasearoh and
Academic Wriking

Duata- duly 24,2030, Thwet + & pin i Wering- 200

Chesl Guesl Guwan of oy Patmon

R s gl s Ford Fhe Bratharian Jon Bl Misis Do '
bamcior Gemaril Dy Tyt [T Fres gl
auz i ey 3 Dt Capanimag ady el Mgy whye i
Poom Rharmw Bty Rlptuig E-’«l-ﬂ
LnFEh [ rare Corui Comnme
FES T ——— LALEAR ]

iti mahavidyalaya is happy to collaborate with UDAAN (Unfolding drama and acts 1o awaken
nation) . It is a platform for youth engaged in various mediums of creative expression. They. are
established as one of the biggest youth platform of its kind in Delhi NCR and have created ripples in
art and culture circles in the country through these vears . In Collabaration with UDPFAN we have
initiated two short term courses , Academic Writing and Creative Writing for the studer

Lizt of stadents

S.No. Name Course Roll No. Corgdj Ma tor
1 Vyoma Karana B com Hons 15t year 2006060 B vl Widyalg
2 Shreva Azad  Bcom Hons 15t vear 2006126 ¢ JWana, Duihi11003g
3 Manasvi B com Hons 151 year 2006072
Chaudha ’ i
4 Agrima B com Hons 1st vear 2000128
Bhardwaj :
=] Mishitasingh B com Hons 15t year 2006136 : . P
6 Himanshi Dabas B co 0ng year 2006011 : JL‘;?‘J'\-_?, ﬂ'ri';:: m_"""*r'f'“:”""'",_f*‘ﬂﬂ'-‘i‘ﬂﬂ
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Sneha Kumar B com Hons 1t vear 2006065
Swali B com Hons 15t year 2006117
Snehaljain B com Hons 15t vear 2006141
Kashish Arora B com Hons 15t vear 2006097
Taniva Tyagi B com Hons 1st year 3006088
Aita Pranavi B com Hons 1st year 2006027
Yuvanshi Jethi B com Hons 15t vear 2006087

Gopa Bera B com Hons 1styvear 2006123
Preeti Raj B com Hons 15t vear 2006151
Laxmi B com Hons 15t vear 2006038

Meha Pradhan B com Hons 15t vear 2040144
Pooja Ranjan B com Hons 15t vear 2006143
Privanka B com Hons Ist yvear 2006137
Komal Mahra B com Hons Dst vear 2006122
Jyoti Verma B.com Hons 2nd vear 1906071
Shagun Sharma B.com Hons 2nd vear 1906044

Laxmi B.com Hons 2nd vear 1906061
Prerna BB.com Hons 2nd vear 1906047
Sonal Goel B.com Hons 2nd vear 1906032
Riva Rawat B.com Hons 2nd vear 1906040

Priyansha Gupta B.com Hons 2nd year 1906069
Sarika sharma  B.com Hons 2nd year 1906042

Jyoti B.com Hons 2nd year 1906068
Dev Mohini B.com Hons Znd year 1906075
Vidhi B.com Hons 2nd year 190601 8
Anjali B.com Hons 2nd year 19060356
Poonam sahu  B.com Hons 2nd year 1906024
Anju bala B.com Hons 2nd year 1906079
Shreva Singh  B.com Hons 2nd year 1906036
Kiran B.com Hons 2nd year 1906073
Megha B.com Hons 2nd year 1906003

Sakshi Solanki B.com Hons 2nd year 1906045

Bhumika Diwan B.com Hons 2nd year 1906032
Stuti Vieeet  Bocom Hons 2nd vear 1906051
Lakshita Gupta B.com Hons 2nd wvear 1906029
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Kiran mehra
Vaishali garg
Kajal kumar
gunjan

Riya Shrivastva
Chhavi

Kratika Rajpoot
Sonali kumari
Aayushisharma
Privanka
Rashmi

Ehushi Gupta
Sharda Mital
Antima Yadav
Richa Rajpoot
Mishi singh
Mishi singh
Anshu Kumar
Khushboo
Sharma

Nupur

Pinki

hiteshi

Richa goswami
Purnima Tiwari
Indra Bansal
Himanshi
Lamba

Radha
Diwanshi
Pandita

Pooja

Tanu

Iti Agarwal
Durgzesh
Seema Singh
Aarti Kumari
Sarita

Amisha
Meenaksh
Ritiksa
Akansha Rawat
Chanchal
FIdhi Yadav
Priya Jain

B.ecom Hons 2nd yvear
B:com Hons 2nd yecar
B.com Hons 2nd vear
B.com Hons 2nd year
B.com Ist vear i
B.com 15t vear
B.com Ist year
B.com 1st vear
B.com [ vear
B.com lst vear
B:com 15t vear
B.com Ist vear
B.com st vear
B.com st vear
B.com [st vear
B.com 1st vear
B.com lat year
B.com 1st yeat
B.com 1st year

B.com Ist year
B.com 1st year
B.com 151 year
B.com 1st year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd yvear
B com 2nd year

B com 2nd vear
B com 2nd vear

B com 2nd vear
B com 2nd yvear
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd yvear
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd vear
B com 2nd year
B com 2nd year
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2005171
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005142

2005169
2005141
2005162
2005155
1905028
1S53
1905092

1905079 i
1905074

1905074
1905095 P\
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Mame of the propramme:-Hesearch & Academie writing certificase course By UDAAN

Date:- 24 July, 2021

Coordinator:-Prof. Pooja Khanna

“ Aditi Mahavidyalaya
(University of Delld )
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Additi mahsvidyalaya is happy to collaborate with UDAAN (Unfolding drama and-acts to awaken
nation) . It 15 a platform for youth engaged in various mediums of creative expression, They are
established as one of the biggest vouth platform af its kind in Delhi NCR and have created
ripples in art and culture circles in the country through these years . In Col ration with
UDDAN we have initiated two short term ecourses , Academic Writing and Creatityd Writing for

the students.
List of students
B.A (Hons.) Secial Work, IlIrd Year
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| S,NO | Name of the Student College Roll number | Course
1 Varsha 1904001 B.A{HonsSocial Work
2 Nupur Miglani 1904002 B.A(Hons)Social Waork
13 Rhea Bhatnagar 1904003 7 B.A{Hons)Social Work
i Meha 1904004 B.:(Hons)Social Work
E Samidha Singh 1904007 B.A(Hons)Social Work
|6 Fupal Dabas 1904011 B.A(Hons)Social Work
[ 7 Namita Kashyap 1904015 B.A{Hons)Social Work
8 Nandani 1904017 B.A({Hons)Social Work
| 9 Ritika Rai 1904018 B.A{Hons)Social Work
14 Sonia Sharma 1904022 B.A{Hons)Social Work
11 Shreva Yadav 19040235 B_A(Hons Social Work
12 Pooja 1904026 B_A(Hons)Social Work
13 Bhabya Singh 1904027 B.A(Hons)Social Work
14 Shrishti Mishra 104028 B_(Hons)Social Work
15 Sapna Mehra 1504030 B./A{Hons)Social Work
14 Jyoti Rani 14031 B./ {Hons)Social Work
17 | Sonali 1904032 B.A{Hons)Social Work
15 Vaishali 904054 B.A{Hons)Social Work
1% Gzetaniali 1904035 B:A{Hons)Social Work
20 Kanika Dhody 1904038 B.A(Hons)Social Work
2 Muskan Kshatriva [ 904039 B.AlHons)Social Work
22 Meha Rana 1904041 B.A{Hons)Social Work
23 Pooja 1904042 B.A{Hons)Social Work
24 Mikita 1904043 B.A{Hons)Social Work
25 Kajol 1904044 B.A{Hons 8ocial Work
26 hegha 19040435 i B./ {Hons)Social Work |
27 Meha 1904046 - B.o(Hons)Social Work
28 Laxmi 1904047 ; B.A{Hons)Social Work
|29 Pinky 1904048 - B.a(Hons)Social Work
30 Manva Mittal 1904049 B.A(Hons)5ocial Work l.?
| 31 Priva 1904050 B.A(Hons)Social Work @/
32 Yashi 1904051 B.A(Hons)Social Work S
33 | Mcha 1904052 B.A(Huns)Social Work NAAC
| Sarita 1904054 B.A(Hons)Soetal W ’éﬂ;_‘;ﬂﬁ;ta
35 Sneha Jha 1904055 B.A({Hons)Secial {a. Delbi-110039
36 | Pragya Piplani 1904056 B.A{HonS¥8dcikt Work |
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37 PavniKandpal 1904057 B.A{Hons)Social Work
38 Apnkansha 1504058 B_A{Hons)Social Work
B.A(Hons.) Social Work, ITnd Year
39 SHRUTI 2004020 B.A(Hons)Social Work
40 SONALI 2HE03T B_s(Hons)Social Work
4] SHEETAL 2004041 B.A(Hons)Social Work
42 RIYA 2004059 B A{Hons)Social Work
43 KNIMISHA 2004033 B A{Hons)Social Work
44 DOLLY ROHILLA 2004003 B.A{Hons)Social Work
45 SWATI 2004060 B.A{Hons)Social Work
46 KUNIIKA 2004054 B.A(Honz)5ocial Work
47 ADITI TY AGI 2004005 B_A{Honsz)Social Work
45 MAAME] 2004040 B A{HonsSocial Work
49 YOGITA 2004022 B.A{Hons)Social Work
50 ETI 2004052 B.A{Hons)Social Work
5l EMMANUELLA AFPIHA | 20044061 B.A(Hons)Social Work
EMMANUEL
32 REMRUOTMAWI 2004058 B./({Hons)Social Work
53 | AFSANA 2004029 B./(Hons)Social Work
54 PRATHA SHARMA | 2004038 B A{Hons}Social Work
55 PATIBHA KUMARI | 2004057 B.A{Hons)Social Work
56 EAJAL | 2004050 B.A{Hons)Social Work
57 MNEHA 2004051 B.A{Hons)Social Work
58 ARFITA DUBEY 2004045 B A{Hens)Social Work
59 ROSHNI 2004042 B.AlHonsSocial Work
60 KANIKA 2004008 B.A{Hons)Social Work
Gl ANIANA SHARMA 2004002 B.A(Hons)Social Work
62 | MONIKA SAINI 2004017 B.A{Hons Soeial Work
63 MANJEET 2004001 B.A(Hons)Social Work
64 KEHUSHI SAGAR 2004014 B./(Hons)Social Work
65 | KISHA 2004015 B./\(Hons)Social Work |
a6 OLIVE 2004016 B AlfHons Socizl Work | "-II
67 ANIALI 2004018 B.A{Hons ) Sociz] Work Q}(
68 RITU 2004023 B.A(Hons)Social Work
69 DICKEY 2004028 B. A(Hons)Sacial Work! £\, AC
70 KANIKA PANCAL 2004034 B.A{Bons Social WoRT llll;]m'?l‘;la
] ] |li | ] .',l.l:l.
71 PRERNA 2004035 B.h{.‘[—[&m]ﬂnm;.’l ﬁ“&m D eihi-110039
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72 SNIGDHA 2004039 B.A{Hons)Social Work
73 RADHIE A 2004044 B.A{Hons)Social Work
74 RITIKA 2004046 B, A(Hons)Social Waork
73 SONAL 2004048 B.A{Hons)Social Work
76 MUSKAAN 20040353 B.A{Hons)Social Work
77 SHAFACQ) 2004053 B, A(Hons)Social Work
78 MANVI 2004030 B.A(Hons)Social Work
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Name of the programme:-Digital Literacy Campaigp

Date:- " Qetober, 2021
Coordinator:-Prof. Neelam Rathi
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.A{d.u;: Mahawd}rala}'a in asseciation with NIT foundation initiated a digital iteracy campaign.
The aim of the digital literacy campaign is to empower the students, teaching and non- teaching
stalT with digital literacy skills, Digital literacy campaign will bring the set of knowledge. skills,
attitudes and values that will enable the participants to confidently and autonomously learn, and
socialize in digital environment.

The Digital Literacy Campaign was launched on Tth Oectober, 2021, The chiel’ guest was Shn
Balendu Sharma Dadhich, Direstor, Microsoft. The online inangural evint was also graced by
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Prof. Rajni Abbi, Chairperson, Aditi Mahavidvalaya, and Ms. Chara Kapeor, Chief Operations

Officer, NIIT Foundation. Prof, Mamta Sharma, Principal, Aditi Mahavidvalaya .

Batches of digital llir.mc}r courses for Aditi Mahavidyalaya stutlents- 4 digital literacy

courses started from 8" October, 2021 for the students of Aditi Mal avidyalaya-
A} Certificate course in data entry skill-3 months/1.5 months - 2 Buches

Bj Certificate course in customer relationship management BPO -3 months/1.5 months — 1 Batch

'y Certificate course in showroom operations; retail Trainee Associate-3 months/i.5 months — |

Batch.
List of students

Adhitl Data Entry skills Batch-01
h .t

Sludent Name 3, I, Hluﬂﬂﬂlﬂélﬂm_

1

2 Aarti Gupla ; ;

3| Prerna Priva 13 Rashmi

4 Preati kushawaha 14 Lakshita Gupta
5 Shivani Chaudhari 18 . Dickey Negi
8 Swati 18 Aditi Tyagi
7 Nikita Singh 17 Sonal Goal

M Data Entry skills Batoh-02

1 Ambalika Singh
2 Ranika 14 Yukti Jai \
3| Megha yadav 15 Pratibha
2 e > il ARG
5 Shailly 17 Amisha Pl :'I.ﬂt?i_{lﬁ
§ Ruchika 18 ADITIKAUSHIK | g i1 ;.,.-.,__;';;::}Lﬂuﬁ
- | khushboa 19 Rakhi Saind ani Y
B Ritika. 20 Proma Shamma
o Neta 24 Zainub =7
10 Kalnal Singh 22 SIWETA MISHRA :
11 Dishicai Maurya 23 SiwanVema | Y T T
e b rnaneal .
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Al BP0 Batoh-01

Student Mams

Meha Rana

Pratibha kumari

Aditi BP0 Batoh-01

ar. Mo Student Name ar. Mo, | Siudents Name

1 Riys
z Shruti

s SN © @
L&

| L'Juzg

4 Sonal 11 Mehia Raria K i
5 Pratha Sharma b Pratibha kumari £+ i

N
i
1 e

Garima
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At Retall Batch-01

S{udenl Mame

MName of the programme:- [hg'ttal Literacy Campaign
Date:- 29" December, 2021
Coordinator:-Dr, Manju Goel
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An orientationof NCWEB students of Aditi Mahavidvalaya was organized on 28" December.
2021, 24 students enrolled for the certificate course in data entry skill-3 months/1.5 months. The

first batch of NCWEB students started on 29™ December, 2021.

(&) g r\{}
MAAC
Cordinator

. = Adili Mahavidyala
List of participants . Bawana, Delhi-110039
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R Bk

STUDENTS NAME NCWEB STUDENTS |

St No. | Name |suho | < Rame oY

1 Khushboo 13 Radha
2 Nikky 14 Deepika
= Akanksha 15 Nivi Singhal
4  Neelam 15 Sandhya
5  Aarti 17 Mousmi
B Anshika Gautam 18 Kavita Kumari
7 Ishanki 12 Pinkita Choudhary
8 Monika 20 Kajal Gupta“ :
=2 Aparna Sharma 21 Rashi Saxena .
- 10 Isha Sood 22 Indu : 5
Tanu Sudyal ' Palak Jindal - o

Alisha

Mahak Mansoori L{T

NAAC
l:urmnatar
Aditi Manavidyala
Bawana, Dethi- -410039

Mamie of the programme:- DigitahLiteracy Campaign
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Date:- 14" December, 2021
Commiltee:-Nalional Service Bcheme &MNaviveli India Foundatien
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ADITI MAHAUIDVALAVA

JUMINERSITY DF DELbE)
NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
in collaboration with Navjyoti India Foundation

invites all of you to inauguration of
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MName of the programme:- Skill Training
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Mational Service Scheme Program officer Dr Mali Devi Sawariyaorganised Crientation
Programme and Launch of Vocational And Information Technology Literacy Campaign —
Project Kaushal on [4th December, 2021 in association with Navjyeti India Foundation with {l
Resource person- Ms. Rajni Abbi, Ms. Neetu Sharma Joshi, Sh. Santosh and Ms. Sheetal Shah
via google meet link hitp:/imeet.google com/pxb-nsug-rma, During this orientation programme
around 99 students joined this course.

s sssssssinsinenis DOCIBLY
Aditi Mahavidyala
Bawana, Delhi-110039

NOR
=....Committee
Aditi Mahavidyala

cONGEansR- 110039 AL

Y

Cordinator
Aditi Mahavidyala
Bawana, Delhi-110039

, -
1L.GLA.C.
Cordinator
Aditi Mahavidyala
Bawana, Delhi-110039

rl‘._ﬂ,_.-bn.\.,i_;\ ’E:IJ'F.-'_".'-'-_-L"-" i

T i

amE, Bl-1 1003 Bavra, Dedi- 10039



Simran khurana

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Dgital Marketing 15

Simran Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 15
Shivani Sharma  |Aditi Mahawvidyalya | Digital Marketing 15
Shivani jindal Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digltal Marketing 15
Shakshi Sharma |Aditi Mahawidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Fally kimari Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Rhythm tomar  |Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Radha kumari Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Priyanka Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Pooja Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Meha jindal Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Meelu Aditi Manavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Nealofar Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
Mavya Nagpal  |Aditi Mahavidyalya |[Digital Marketing 15
Mcnisha Magpal |Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 15
htannu Aditi Mahavidyalya iDigital Marketing 15

Koyna Barnwal

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 15

Himani

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketlng 15

[Durgesh

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 15

Deepu Duggal

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 1%

Ashutosh Jha

Aditi Mahavidyalya

[rgital Marketing 15

Anjali

Aditi Mahavidyalya

DIEiraI Marketing 15

Ananya

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 15

Amrita Sinha

Aditi Mahavidyalya

I:Iigital Marketing 15

Shivam

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Aditi Maha'.r}d'r,-a!:,ra

Digital Marketing 13

Rashi agganwal
hMansi

Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 13

Ayush

Aditi Mahavidyalya [ Digital Marketing 13

Shruti gsharma

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Yashika jain

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Margis ali

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Amrit

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

NAAC
Cordinator
Adili Ma vidyala

Harshita

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Bawana, Delhi-110029

Prerna Arand

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Drigital Harﬁ&ting 13

Shraya

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Khushi sharma

Aditl Mahavidyalya

Dgital Markeﬁng 13

Dimple

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 13

Payal Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 13
Khushbu Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 13
Riya Rawat Adifj Mghavidyalya | Digital Marketing 13
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Shalu

Aditi Mahavidvalya

Digital Markellng 13

Tanvi Deal

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

[HEMLATA

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Aartl Routela

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Sarika Sharma

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Laxmi chaurasia

Acliti Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Shahkin

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Tanwv

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Yishali yadav

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Misha

Aditi Mahavidyalya

[rgital Marketing 12

IHansika

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Laxmi

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketlng 13
Digital Marketing 12

Prl:,.lan!{a

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Yukti chhibber

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digjtal marketing 12

Harshita Tripathi

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 12

Aarti

Aditi Mahavidyalya [Digital Marketing 11

Annu khatr

Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 11

Km Ankita singh

Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 11

Garima Shamma

Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 11

{Mamta kumari

it Mahaviclya!g,ra]nigita[ Marketing 11

Sheeatal

Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 11

Faja

Aditi Mahavidyalya {Digital Marketing 11

Kashish garg

Aditi Mahawidyalya

Digital Marketing 10

Rashi Saxena Adifi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 11
Misha Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 11
Sakshi Rao Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digitai Marketing 11
Shahina Aditi Mahavidyalya {Digital Marketing 10
Bhawna Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 11
Indu Aditi Mahavidyalya Digital Marketing 11
Shalu Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
ANAMIFA Aditi Mahavidyalya |Dightal Marketing 10
Bhawna Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
Radna Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 11
Jyoti kumari Aditl Mahavidyalya | gital Marketing 11
Simran Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 11
Juhi kumari Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
Rinku kumani Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 11
Simran Aditi Mahavidyalya [:ugll.ul Marketing 11
Tanishka singhal |Aditi Mahavidyalya Duglml Marketing 10
Meha kurmari Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
Pavitri Rani Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10

hegha mushuni

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 10

Davika

Aditi Mahavidyalya

Digital Marketing 10

Bhavna Pathak
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Sakshi Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
Iti Agarwal Aditi Mehavidyalya [ Digital Marketing 10
Shivam Singh Adifi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
Kulpratbha Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
Slmran Verma Aditi Mahbavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
Suchitra Aditi Mehavidyalya [Digital Marketing 10
Deepak Aditi Mahavidyalya Digital Marketing 10
\aighnavi Pathak |Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
ALIN SAGAR Aditi Mahavidyalya | Digital Marketing 10
AAKANSHA MISH|A Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
Supriva panday  |Aditi Mahavidyalya DiEiral Ma rluetii-é 10
Maina Jain Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
Preati Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
Pavitri Rani Aditi Mahavidyalya |Digital Marketing 10
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Mame of the programme:- Webinar on “Stock Market™
Date:- 24™ August, 2021

Committee:~Commerce
Resource Person:-Mr. Anil Bhadauria (Senior regional Head-T.LILE:),MBA in Marketing and

Finance)
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The department organized a webinar on “Stock Market” on 24th August , 2021 via Google meet
platform at 11 a.m. Mr. Anil Bhadauria (Senicr regional Head-T.LM.E. L. MBA in Marketing and
Finance) was the resource persen who alse has experience of more than 17 years in mentoning
students for aptitude . The webinar was an effort to guide the studsnis to gain knowledge and
expertise in the field of stock Market . The speaker explained about the terms like money
markets, capital markets . He briefed about the procedures w inves! in stok market , rise and fall
"‘1 in the prices of NIFTY and SENSEX, distribution of company's -amings through dividends 1w
commaon stakeholders and also shared brief insighis abowt Initig pablic offering ([PCY) . This
session emphasized on benefits of investing m stock market over depositing money in bank . 1t
wils an interactive session with participation of around 100 students of B.com and B.com Hons.

College RofT (il not
Name of Student / applicable thgy write
Faculty Course / Department NA) u%f
Vanshika Goyal Commerce ff AFL rifﬁ]ﬁﬂﬂ
Muskan Beom hons .i‘|_1 i ”‘ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ[
Shagun Sharma B.com (hons) Eam:Jan 3. Il;;t__n -1 wéﬂi‘ﬁ

Taniva Tvag Beom hons

Tr.:l\:‘.r g by

EEFJarErnu_'; &1 f..ﬂ'l"nﬂ%‘l,"_f* LO A .Ef Wy peen vt Pfestor Mo 1“3‘31a
I 5 L.l' ‘. l fup L L '. il I

L R ':ﬂ‘rf_lll 3 et Al Wshavkleaingg

y A h ".-'1 ”"Itﬂr e | T [ Lialhi

i | anavidyalg
Bawana, Dealhi- -11003%9

e, i anfn;«r..-"us-.-nfr:.-:', Deli-110014



Priya Aggarwal Beom
Anshika Sahni Becom hons
INDEA BANSAL b.com
Sneha Kumar B.com (H), 3rd Semester
sakshi b.com (k)
Manya Jain B.com program
Shailia Bcom
Rishika Dubey Beom hons.
Durgesh B.com prog.
Tannu Singh BeomMHanaurs
Mandini Bocom/Commerce Department
Yamini Verma B.Com{PROG.)
Snehaljain Beoom hons E
Vyoma Karana B.com (h} ;
dr Rajeev kaur COMUMETCE Na
Navya Rai B.com
Sonali kumarn B.com programm 3rd sem
Chandrakanta B.com{prog.) commerce
Sanya Khurana B.com{prog)
Nidhi Yadav Beom prog
taniya B.com
Pooja Kumari Sahani B.com
Simran khurana B.com{p)
Bhumika Diwan B.com (hons)
Meha pradhan Commerce and b.com hons.,
Fashmi B.com (2nd vear )
Deepti Sharma Brom Program
Himanshi Kandpal Beom program
Geel B.com
Manasvi Chaudhary BCOM HONS
SulbhaDhall BCom hons
Sakshi Bardia Beomhonours
Gopa Bera Beom Hons
Swati B.com hons
Jwvoti Verma B.Com Hons.
Anju bala B.com. (hons) final year
Diksha Chaudhary B.Com.
Muskan chauhan B.comip) %f ;
Sarita BCOM P
Stuti Vineet B.ComHoenours fj,ﬂfﬁ(:
Isha Sharma B.com (programme) star
Meenakshi B.com ( pragram) Acliti 1, %.-I:,.-
Dev Mohini B. Com horours EﬂWdﬂEl DL.J.u 19
Ti 9?; T
DEPartmem Lewmpye L.QLA.C.
Atiti fofa " Cordinator
Eaiamme Tk Aditi Ma havidyala

¥

Bawana, Delhi-11 G039
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1906077
1903054
2006048
2005003
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2006141
2006060

2005007
2005157
1905082
1905108
1905031
05011

A 905076
1905040
1906052
2006144
2005053
1905008
2005075
1905083
2006072
2006067
2006138
2006123
2006117
1906071
1906079
2005103
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1906051
2003176
190505
1906075
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Iti Agarwal
Muskan Rathi
Kashish Aroma
Megha

Ishika

Lakshita Gupta
Chanchal sharma
Riva Rawat
Amisha

garima

Sarika sharma
Pinki

Geetanjali

Adta Pranavi
Diwanshi Pandita
Precti Raj
Prema ! Commetce
Laxmi

Ehreya Singh
Twinkle

Laxmi

Firan mehra
Poorvi Saraogi
Richa Rajpoot

K hushboo Sharma
Agrimabhardwaj
Purmima Tiwarl
Gunjan

Ritika

khushi Baja)
Amnjali

Poonam

chhavi

Fallavi saini
Ansho Kumari
Eiran

Seema singh
Monika

Megha Chhillar
Komal Mahra
Priyansha Gupta
shrevaazad
Sonal i

Parul

Kajal Kumari

Departy,

B.com program /commerce
department

Boom program

B.com (hons.)

B. Com hns.

b.com

B.Com. hns. !
B.com

B.ComHonours

B.com (Prog )

b.com

Becomihons.)
B.com{program)
Commerce

Boom Hons

Beam Programs

Beom hons

B.com hons.

Beom hons

Brom hons

B.eom

B.com(h)

Beom hons
B.com(Hons)

B.com pass

B. Com program

Boom hons second year
B.eom

B.com (hons)

B.com (Hons)

B com [ p)

B.com honours
Beom.hons 5th sem
beom prog.

Boeom program

BCom program

B, Com (honrs)

B.com p %
B.Comh

B. Com hns.

BCOM{HONS) Kidia oo
BCOM Hons 3rd year Cordi
beombonours Addliti b _;L-IIL'“..-;:,-
ﬁz“; 2‘;"; Bawana, Dalhi-11g930

BCom Hons
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1903019
1905100
2006097
1906003
1903099
1906029
1905091
1906040
1905004
1905104
1906042
2005141
1906015
2006027
1905074
2006151
1906047
2006038
1906036
2005172
1906061
| 906064
2006074
2005038
2005182
2006128
1905028
78
162
2003181
1906056
TO6024
2005027
1905062
2005103
1906073
1905094
2006148
1906003
2006122
1906065
2006126
1906032
1905033
1906043
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The Mational Mathematics Da:.a was celebrated on 22 nd Deceber, 2021, More than 100
students joined the online lecture organized on the day. Prof. R.C. Mittal (Retd. Professor of 1T
Roorkee) Presently Professor at JIIT, Noida, delivered atalk on “Roots of a cubic equation™.

Name of the programme:- How to do well in Group Discussion
Drate:- 19172021

Department:- Placement Cell

Resource Persan:-Mr. Amit Poddar
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HOW TO DO WELL IN
GROUP DISCUSSION
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On 19th October 2021, the placement cell organized a training s -3gfon on “How b do well in
Group Discussion”, The session was then Jed by Mr. Amit Bt f, Be Jiscussed what type of
confent and examples that can be quoted through presclation raﬁﬂ’_iﬁ'n%nuraged students to
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- participate in mock Group Discussions as well. Students leamt that Group Discussion is
important for not only the corporate field but also for further education,

MAAC
Cmrdina_i.dur "
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MName of the programme:- Carcer as a Company Secretary

D#e 16" September, 2021
1

Cé:ﬁfﬂittee:ﬂammcme

Resqurce Persons-Mr. Himanshu Sharma (Exccutive Officer at Institute of companies secretary
of Tndia}
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The department organized a webinar on “Career as a ':IJIHF'EIJ'I.} Secretary” on 16" September |
2021 via Google meet platform at 11 a.m.

Mr, Himanshu Sharma (Executive Officer at Institute of compani:s secrztary of India) was the
rescurce person who also has experience of more than 7 years in mentoring students about
Career Awareness Programs & Student Training Programs at 1CS1, The webinar was an effort to
orienl the students about company secretary as & career option ,
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Himanshi Beom hons 3 2006011

Amisha B.cam {Prog.} . 1905004
Agrimzbhardwaj B com hons ' 2006128
Muskan chauhan B.com (p) i 1905106 .
Himanshi kandpal Boom program » 2005075
Privanka B.comiprog) 2005166
Prof. Bhavwna Rajput Commerce NA
Yamini Verma B.ComProgramue 1905107
Antima yadav B. Com (P) 2nd year 2005170
Chandrakanta B.com commerce - 1905082
Diksha Chaudhary B.com {p) 2@1}511}3
Diwanshi Pandita Beom Programs 1905074
GGopa Bera Bcom Hons _ 2006123
Shailja Beom 1905050
Aarti kumari B.com {p} } 1905057
Muskan Rathi Beom program 1905100
Sakshi Bardia Beomhonours - 2006138
JYOTI VERMA B.com{Hons: ) 19045071
Pooja Kumari Sahani B.com (p) ; 1905076
Sarika sharma Beom{hons.) r 1906042
Priva Apgarwal Beom ' © 1905026
chanchalsharma b.com - 1905091
Vanshika Behal B.comiP) - 1905101
Bhumaka Diwan B.comihons. ) 1906032
' 1sha B com hons : 2006001
Taniva B.com 2005011
parul Bhatia Beom ; 1905033
Lakshita Gupta B.Com. hns Sem-5 . 1906020
Meha pradhan B.com hons. And commerce 4 2006144
Poonam Beomuhons 3rd vear 1506024
B.comip)/Department of
Mandini COMmMErce 2003003
Anshu Kumari Beom program 2003108
Geetanjali B.com(p) . 1903083
Snchaljain Boom hons 2006141 l-‘*-.
Vandana Mehto B.com 2003163 1,
Gunjan B.com hons 190G0TS %
Vanshika goyal BCom (H) 3rd semester 2006031 MAAC
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MName of the programme:- Impact of Covid on Aviation Industry, Currrent Scenario and Career
Opportunities in the sector

Date:- 13 Ocrober, 2021
Commities: -Commerce

Resource Person:-Ms. Senali Joshi currently working in HE operations at WoodPLC
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On 13 October, 2021, the department organized a webinar on * Impact of Covid on Aviation
Industry, Current Scenario and Career Opportunities in the sector” via Google meet platform at
10:30 a.m. Ms, Sonali Joshi currently working in HR operations at WoodPLC was the resource
person who also has 3+ experience in the Aviation Industry. The wehinar was an effont to orient
the students about career options in Aviation Industry, Sectors in Aviation Industry, smpact of
Covid, placements and pay packages about this particular profile were discussed in dcti@

List of Participants
= ¥ NAAC
College Roll (i g
MName of Student / not applicable then 5. 10, it
Faculty Course / Department write NA) Bawana, Daili-1] 00 35

W ity

Depars. / .Q.A.C. f y
Fartme iy FCowmir ¢ Cordinator g oom o Fiufaesce Mamia Shiama
2 Wil Aditi Mahavidyala SN e Al Mot friandh
: T T Bawana, Dethi-110030 R Fstsgemn [Uriversly of Oaibd

&, [Geelt- 1 w0 s Bawana, Dalhi-110035




Shailja

IYOTI VEEMA
Riya Rawat
Antima Yadav
Shagun Sharma
Pallavi Saini
Anshu Kumarl
Simran khurana
Diwanshi Pandita
Pinki Pinki
[hurgesh

Bhawna
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Priva Agpgarwal
INDREA BANSAL
Purnima Tiwari
Richa Rajpoot
Khushi Gupta
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Sakshi Adhana
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Dev Mohini
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Ivot Beom b 1906068
Laxmi B.com hons., - oy 190661
Simran Dabas BA( prog) ) v 1901588

Name of the programme:- 5 days training summer camp on Road Safety
Date:- 13th June-17th June, 2022

Committee:-NS5 ;
Resource Person:-Delhi Traffic Police and Hero Motocorp

National service scheme of Aditi Mahavidyalaya University of Delhi organised g days training
summer camp on Road Safety in collaboration with Dethi Traffic Pulme and Hero Motocorp
from 13th June-17th June. Principal professor Mamta Sharma progra tﬁiﬂmﬂr Mali Devi
sawariya and the facilitator Bhavna Pathak. The guest of the program Wi 53, Eﬂmur Wil
Savita. ASI Neeraj Kumar WSI Veena Kumari WCT NavitBavidiag, 'E‘E}?Jhiﬁ “’ﬁm M55
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VOLUNTEERS Ragini and Shivani end the event by, their beautiful poem. At last Ms, Mali
ma'am thank the Guests and distribution certificate and refreshments ‘1o the students. Whole
completed successfully and face very knowledgeable informative impact on the students the
ended smoothly by the cfforts of Delhi Police, Hero Motocorps, Dr Mali Devi Sanwariyaa and
National Service Scheme Volunteers,

Mame of the programine:- Personal Tnterview for Higher Studies and Recruitment
Date:- 31/12/2021

Department:- Placement Cell

Resource Person:-Mr, Neel Panicker

LOLAC.
: Cordinator
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) . Aditi Mahavidyala

NEULmBﬂanWﬂHT-IMEfo

Imviles wou o folaa One Dy Trsining Session on

PERSCNAL INTERVIEHN
FOR HIGHER STUDIES & RECRUITMENT

Cnky first 100 registrotions will be allowed in Google Meot l.

“An interview i nat & test of ene’s knowledge: ;
Bist yaur ability ta use it 2t the right time.” ﬂ i
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The Placement Cell organized a webinar on “Persenial Interview for Higher Studies and
Recruitment” on 31st December, 2021, Twitch is led by Mr. Neel Panicker who gave numerous
tips 10 students like how to enter an interview toom, correct postike 1o sit, language, dress code,

ete. which helps in acing interviews.
List of Students
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Name of the programme:- Project LEAD {Lmadcrship through Education Action and
Determination) a4 months e-certificate course on Leadership and Comnmmnication

Date;- 15-1-2022 1o 7/5/2022
Department:- Social Work

o
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GUEST SPEARERS

Vishwa Yuvak Kendra, NGO and Departrent n:'E:ncial Work, Aditt Mahavidyalaya inauaurated

praject LEAD (Leadership Thmug.t; Education Action and Delermination) a 4 months e-

_ certificate course on Leadership and Communication on 15th January, 2022. The course
. coordinators were Dr. Sunita Bahmani, Dr. Manju Goel, Ms. Manisha Pal amd Mr. Rakesh
Chaudhary, The course had no fee. It was open for the students of Aditi Mahavidyalaya as well

ed the course
y B, 2022.

as other colleges, universities, and institutions. More than 400 pa-ticipants attg
i !
sesstons. The onling sessions were scheduled for every Saturday from 5-7 PM il

The course session details are as Tollows-

I"J"“ A C
| Session Date | Theme | Resource pm’l_ﬁﬂﬂw:l Dbt ig g
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A1 Cordinator dhiiy i rmPn‘nm Merin Shama

Aditi Mahavidyala 5%
Bawana, Delhi-110038
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[naugural

15-01-2022 ceremony  of | Chief Guest- Padamshree Prof. Dinesh
Project LEAD Singh, Forfmer Vice  Chaneellor,
* | University of Delhi
Guest speakers-
o Pref. Rajni Abbi Proctor,
University of Delhi:
o  Dr. O.P. Goel, Head, Bosch India
Fnundatim_ﬁ, CSR
23-01-2022 Leadership: Shri Suneel Keswani
Concept, Types and Styles
(29-01-2022 Traits and qualities | Shri Govind Mishra
of Leadership
(5-02-2022 The spirit of collaborative | Shri Govind Mishra
success & team building
12-02-2022 The power of Influence | Shri Suneel Keswani
and key to effective
leadership
19-02-2022 Communication; Concept; | Shri 8 N Ahuja
Types & Importance .
26-02-2022 Mon- verbal | Shri S N Ahuja
' Communication
(5-03-2022 Communication: Process, | Shri S N Ahuja
Techniques
JLPrinciples & Barriers i
12-03-2022 How to become an| ShriSN Ahuja-
effective Communicator
19-03-2022 Understanding Stress and | Dr. Jayanti Dutta
its causes .
26-03-2022 How to Minimise stress  Dr. Jayanti Dutta )
¥ | and Maximise happiness %
(02-04-2022 Time Management: | Lalit Sharma
Concept .
Imporiance cand | i
Techniques i £
09-04-2022 Conflict Management: | Dir. Jayanti Dutta ;
Concept \Q{
Btyles and Strategics _ il 1A A ™
16-04-2022 . | Personality: Concept & | Shri5 N Ahuja | ff._g" inator
- | dimensions Aditi Mahzyidyala
Attitude & Mativation R, ”"”“'””D:Tg
TIC ’@/ "‘71@1".3.-
Departm: Sty pyt LQ.A.C. e
\ehit | Cordinator '"'“T““f ""ﬁfr'rrh*
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23-04-2022 How to build personal and | Shri SN Ahuja
professional personality ’

[30-04-2022 Experience Sharing and Chiff guest- Mr. Abhayanand, [PS

suceess stories (former DGP, Biliar)
Guest Speakers:
e Mr. Yogesh Kumar
e Mr, Amit Jain
e D, Apala Baduni
# M. Vicky Roy

r

07-05-2022 “Valedictory Session Chief guest- Padma Shri Dr. LS.
Rajput, Former Director, NCERT
Guest of Honour-

& Mpr. Prince Sharma, Chairperson,

' Gaverning Body. Aditi
Mahavidyalaya

e Mr. AK Merchant, Generml

il Scoretary, The  temple  of

understanding-India

Participants of LEAD Project from Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University of Delhi, A joint
collaboration of Department of Social Work, Aditi Mahavidyalaya and Vishwa Yuvak
Kendra A

B.A. (H) Social Work I1lrd year 202122

1. Nupur Miglani

2 Samidha
3. Neha(04)
4. Kajol
5 Mikita r_’ A A
or r:l
6.  Sapna Mchra Addit; 1y 1 EDP
) ! ﬁ'!'n".:j“d ! I']
7. Askansha L] o Belhitigngg
8  Pooja Saini
gy (G2l
TIC/ LQA.C.  ™wam e,
Department of E‘.?.‘.‘:’.‘f.].'-."!”""’ Cordinator s ;;--'.-:}f"“‘"-""'!"ﬁ-'?__f_;‘_hlwma
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9. Kanika

10. Pooja (26)

11, Muskan

12, Shreva
13, Laxmi

14, Geetanjali

15. Neha (46)

B.A. (1} Social Work [Ind year 2021-22

1. Aditi Tyagi : .
2. Khushi Sagar .;
3. Dolly rohilla .

4. Kanika

5:  Prerna Priya

f. Eti
7.  Riya
8. Shruti ]
g, Ritu
10, Yogita
11. Ritika Rosy T
12, Pratibha kumari .
13. Afsana NAAC
A :;r{;—;"“lg..r
. vl a'l"":"T"'.ﬂlj
3 Koy Bawana, Delhi10p3g
13. Sonali '
16. Kunjika
TLE! ‘.Plj,ﬂ'}f- Nied;
Danaﬂm‘ b, o5 LQ.A, l‘.‘:f
""i'u"mv nﬂpj 2y
: 1o Cordinator fik AR5 M Shgrmg
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17. Sheetal

18, Arpita .
19, Emmancella Darkowaah Appigh :
20, Maansi _
21, Ntokozo Happiness Ndlovu 2
22, Matvi Chaudhary ;
23, Dickey Negi !
24, Emmanuel Remruotmawi
B.A. (H) Social Work Ist year 2021-22
1.  MNancy '
Z. Yandana 4
&+ KTrErl I I A
4.,  Maziva
3. Shagufta :
6. Visha Sharma | ;
7. Tannushree 3
£ Poojita :
9. KhushiJha " 2
A 2
10. Rakshita
1. Kajal pal -F.-'!I_.v'ln
12. Karishma Adii e diiate
KR Ea“"ﬂﬂa E“awﬂl}’ﬂ-’a
Bift.
13: Monishis hi-11003¢
I4. Laxmm
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Mame of the programme:- Time Management- New Situation New Challenges
Date:- 19-1-2022
Department:- Placement Cell

Respurce person-MseTarannoum Raza

THE PLACEMENT CELL ©OF ADIT1 ["*"[.-li IAVIDYALAYA
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHD
IN COLLABORATHON WITH TALME. EDUCATIOM

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SERIES

Inwvites you to joln a One Doy Online Training Sesslon an

TIME

NEW S{TUATION NEW €

Date: 1980 Januwary, 2022

Time: 10 am gnwards

;
; Registration Form: _. el
hitps: Jorms.gle/ Ls2ikNka
| » oHRAyFzRmbB i
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A webinar on “Time Management- New Situation New Challenges” organized on 19ih

January 2023, led by MsTarannum Raza who then highlighted the new sigations and challenges
in the pa.m:lenu-: time and how to manage time 1 be more efficient | kf'?”b"%.kh'"' presentation
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Mame of the programme:- JOB FAIR 2'322 1 ¥z

Date:- 28-3-2022 '

Drepartment:- Placement Cell

Resource person:- UTTHAAN" in callaboration with NIIT Foundation

il DL SR [ )
L {0 M L

Job Fair The plagement cell of ﬁ:l:ii.iii"?';':[a.hﬂﬁd}’ﬂlal'r'&. SUTTHAAN” in collaboration with NIT
Foundation organized “JOB FAIR 2022 on March 28, 2022, The motive of this fair is to
provide jobs and internships to maximum students. The companies which were invited to the fair
included DWARZ PVT. LTD., Innovsource, Plan way Futuristic Imf Pvt. Lid., Aisect limited,
S5 Triomphe (money solution), Planet PCT, The job positions available 10 the candidates wene
B.P.Cx,; Retail, Sales, and Backend. The package offered by different companigs was 1.2LPA
(INR) to 3LPA (INR). The fair brings 750 job offers. There were a total of 76 registrations out of
which 14 were walk-in-registration and 62 were registered participants. Out W which 30+
candidates were selected and 15 candidates got their letter of intent
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MName of the programme:- Trading in Real World

Diate:- 2 15t January, 2022

Commities: -Commerce

Resouree Person:-Mr Sri Harsha ( Founder and Managing Director of Shine Projects)

1 RS R ANOANY PR
A1 w0 dl gweand
fidd Fane HLATFDAH,

The department orpanized a webinar on “Trading in Real World™ on 21st Januvary 2022 via
Zoom platform at 11 aan. Mr Sri Harsha ( Founder and Managing Director of Shine Projects)
was the resource person. He is a certified . stock market analyst and a macroeconomics expert.
Different stock exchanges, Nifty Fifty and Sensex were discussed. The webinar was an effort to
orient the students about how to trade in the stock exchange.

List of Participants

MName of Student /

Faculty Course / Department

Indra Bansal B.com

Pallavi Saini Boom program

Muskan Chavhan B.oom

Ii Aparwal B.com program

Simran khurana B.com program

Paoja Kumari Sahani B com

Diwanshi Pandita Boom Programs

Anushka pandey Ba agpsm+eco

Manva Jain B.com prog sem 6Gth

Harshita Pandey Beom program

e

Departrne o Lommey-€

r-' W
Cordinator

Adilt Mahavicust
citlyalg
Bawana, Defhi-110039

h't-l-ld:ﬂ_-;
1L.Q.A.C.

Cordinator
Aditi Mahavidyala

Bawana, Delhi-110039

College Roll {if
not applicable
then write NA)

190303
1205062
1505106
1205019
1805040
1903076
1205074
2101370
1905016
2103001
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Fhushi negi
SAKSHI DEV
Ishika gupita
Anshu kumari
Mahi Singh
Prachi Gangwar
Meelakshikhanna
Ankita

Swari Saini
Amjali roy
Kashish singh
Radha
Khushboo Sharma
Prapva singh
Fiva chitkama
MNupur

[iksha Chauwdhary
Luxika

Mitali Bhatnagar
SRIJAL Singh Patel
Anushka Singh
Kanchan Jeswani
(Garima
ShamiraSadaqueat
Prema nagpal
Priva Raturi
Anupreksha Jain
Sita Basnet! Faculty of
Commerce
[isha somani
Akshita kurnari
MNagma nigar
Riva chitkara
Harshita

Janvi Kam
Tanvi Sharma
Linisha Singh
SNEHA
Privanka sharma
Pallavi kumari
Chandrakanta
Urvashi

Megha kushwah
Muskan Sharma

T..C
Departmont

&
Lty

B.com (P) ;
B.COM ’
Beom program
Beom program
Beom program
BA program aspsmmaths

Ba programi aspsm and economic,)

Boom program
B.com

Beom 1st yvear
Becom

B .com(p)
B.comi{program}
BCom.

Beom Program
B.Com (F)
B.com program

4

BA PROGRAMME (ASPSEM+ECO)

Beom
Beom program

B.com program/commerce

ASPEIM CCONOmics
B.A Program
B.com (P)

B.com
BeomProgramme
B.com

Aspsm+ eoo
B .com
Beom

B.A program
HBcom Program

B.com program

Beom prog. (1st year)
Beomprogramime

Heom prog

B.com

B.com prog

Beom. Prog

B.com {prog.) Commerce

#l'__l||..

rur

|3

2105103

3104
2105195
2005108
2105074
2101187
21001223
2103037
2005184
2105244
2105039
1805079
2005182
2105027
2105112
2005169
2005105
2101282
2105119
2105199
2105084
2101044
1901636
2105058
2105241
2105175
21053034

2101353
2105100
2105150
2101446
2105112
2105244
2105132
2105082
2105056
2105231
2105110
2105214
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Toshita Singla
Ishaka

Shreya Gangopadhyay
Anshika Singh
Priva Agparwal
Aayushisharma
Hitika

Shailja

Tanya Shukla
Khushbu
Srishty Singh
Parul

Akanksha
Anzhu
Khusboo negi
Akanksha
Karuna mttal
Riya arora
Sarita

Fashish garg
Karishma gupia
Vanshika Arora
Ritika Dawra
Drecpika
Anushka madaan
Shivangi aswal
Maina Jain

Fiva

Vanya Sindwani
Suhani Pandey
Shreya

Chhawvi

Anshi Gupta
Mansi Sharma
Divyanshi pal
Arti

Priva

Tisha

Apurva rat
Mannat Chawia
Yashika Chawla
Mannat Chawia
Srishti Pandey
Rollykumari

Himanshi Bhardwa)

Depart,
Arl)s

Baws

Beom prog
Aspzm +Hmaths
B.com prog.

BA program [ ASPSM + Maths)

Bcom

B.gom

R.com program
Boom
Beomprogramme
Beom hons

Ba programme
B.com hons
B.com hons
B.com honours
Beom hons
B.com hons
Reom hons
B.com hons
Beom program
Beom hons
B.com hanours
Beom hons
Boom hons 15t sem
Va (aspsmtmaths)
B.com hons
B.eom

BA programme
Ba program
BCOM (H)
Beom program
Bcom Hons,
B.com
Beomprogramme
B.com hons
Boom

B.com hounors
B.com(p)

Beom hohns

B

B.com program
Beom

B.com program
Beom program
Ba programme

Advertisement sales promotion and sales
management+ Mathematics
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21050353
21001551
2105026
2101510
1905026
2005142
2105165
1903050
2103073
2106053
1901336
2106144
2106142
2106097
61201
2106142
2106133
2106138
19035047
210B01E
2106127
2106108
2106116
2101598
2106143
2103237
2001324
2101357
2106103
2103087
2106094
2005027
5029
2106134
2103238
2106043
1905110
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2101383
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Archita Malik BCOM Heons 2106110
VishakhaSingharia Beom (hons) 21050946
Paval Ba program 5 21014049
Rashmi Commerce department 2005053
Simean sardana Beom 5240
Gumjan Beomhonours 2106122
Vanshika b.com 2105177
Arshiva Afsar B. Com 2105064
Ritika Bera Ba program, (political sc. + hindi) 2101256
Garima Gulati B.com : 2105044
Vishakhasingh B.com program ' 2105075
Aditvimahavidya
Kiran Kumari B. Con hons lay
Sakshi Adhana H.com program 2005148
Somya Sharma B.COM(hons) 2106137
Ritu Yadav Ba program { AsPSM + Math ) 2101442
Parul Bhatia Beoom 15033
Hemlata ASPSM-+mathematics 2101536
Snehaljain Bachelor of commerce (honours) 2141
Vidhi Modi B.ComP HIEET02594
Himanshi B.com. hons 2006011
Priyanka Kumari BA program ; 1901514
Kashish gupta BA Programme . _ 2001548
PiyushiBaghel BA PROGRAM (ECONOMIC+ ASPSM) 2001612
Sharda Mitali B.com programme Sharda Mitali
Simran B.com programme 210
Vanshika Behal BeomiP) 1905101
Tanu kumari Beom 2105234
Beauty kumari B.com program 2105016
Sonam bhati B.com 2105170
Dieepika Beom program 2105184
Annu B.com 21051382
Isha B Com(hons) 2006001
Pooja Ranjan Commerce 2006143
Aita Pranavi BeomHons 2006027
Laxmi Beom hons 2006038
Mansi B.Com (P) 2105160
sncha Kumar Beom hons, semester 4 2006069
Privanshisharma Bia prog e 1901634
Rezhma Khatoon B.com (p) 2105213
Babita B. Com(p.) \% 2005168
Tanu Aditi Mahavidyalaya 1505095
Rishusingh Beom 1st year NAAC 2105217
Tanu kumari Boom Eoroi o7 2105234
Reetu B. Com (Hons.) Al Mahavidyala 18064077
Aakansha Data B.com(p) Bawana, Dethi-110039. 2105059
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BeamHonours

Tannu Singh 2006048
Komal Kumari Gupta  Bcom ; 2105181
Ishika Jain B.com ! 2105145
Meenakshi B.com(F) 1905045
Srishti Gupta Beom 15t semester 2105123
Manasvi Chaudhary Beom hons { commerce dept) 2006072
Sakshi Bardia/
Commerce Beomhonours' commerce 20061358
Swati B.comihons) y 2006117
Kashish Arora B.com (hons,) o 2006067
Durgesh B.com programme 1205054
Midhi pal Beom program 2105247
Suhani Pandey Beom program, semester 1 2105087
Aakancha Data B.com f 2103059
Rauzhanikumari B.com program 2003136
Anupreksha Jain B.com 2105034
Rinki Ba 2101168
Kiran Kumari B. Com hons 0311245518
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MName of the programme:- How to crack case study- Problem Solving and Decision Making'
Date:- 14™ March, 2022

Commiltes:-Commerce
Resource Person:-Mr. Anil Bhadauria from the T.LM.E. Institute

(T EN.ERE ]

_— e e |

A webinar was organized on “How to crack case study- Problem Solving ecision Making’
for students on 14™ March, 2022, on google meet e- porial.

Mr. Anil Bhadauria from the T.LM.E, Institutz, was eminent faculty in the feld was invited as
the resource person . The session was made interactive with nume ous case studies being shared
with students for a solution impromptu, which made them realize the 3mpnrtun¢+.‘: of careful

listening, word and data processing for appmpnate prohlem analysis Ad0 I3
ﬂaww*a Deiti-110039
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List of Participants

Name Course/Department College Roll no
Chandrakanta B.com{prog. Veommerce 1905082
Indra Bansal B.com 1905003
Pallavi saini Beom program 1905062
Muskan Rathi Beom 1905 | (e
Supriva panday  BA program {Omsp+sociology) 2101451
Riya Rawat B.com honours 1906040
K hushi negi B .com () 2105103
Parul Bhatia Beom 1903033
Ivoti Verma B.Com Hons. 190607
Muskan
Chauhan B.comip) 1905106
Purnima Tiwan  B.com 1905028
Anusha Suresh BA Programfeconomicstpsychology) 1901051
SMNEHA RANA  B.A Programme in Political science + Hindi 2101296
Nidhi Yadav Becom prog 1905031
Shreyva
Gangopadhyay  B.com 2105026
Himanshi Beom 1903092
Sonam bhati B.com 2105170
Kashish HB.A program (music+sociology) 2101680
Vandana Kumari  B.Com (p) 2105025
Diwanshi
Pandita Beom Programs 1905074
Himanshi Advertisement sales promotion and sales
Bhardwaj management+ Mathmatics 2001503
Ponja Nagarkoti  BA PROGRAM (ASPSM+Economics) 2001224
Iti Apgarwal B.com program [ 905019
Anuradha |
Shukla BA program { maths + ASPSM) 2001581
Vidhi Modi B.COM 1905094
B.A program { Hindi + nhe) /Aditi
Tushika MAHAVIDYALAY 2101302
Priya jain B.com (p) 1905110
Shailly ASPEM+ ECONOMICS 2001151
Micky Kumari Ba program % 2101419
Durgesh B_com programine 1905054
Pooja Kumari MAAC
Sahani B.com program r. .. = 1905076
Saloni C_hauha.n B.AJprog.) At avicvaly 2MTLSE
Pankhuri BA program Baiwana. Dol S 1EDEEI' 2101283
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Anchal Baisla
Aamizha
Khushi sachan
HEMLATA
chanchalsharma
Sarita

Srishti Gupta
Sneha
Meenakshi
Shailja

Tanu

Aarti kumari

B. A, Program
B.comi Program)
Ba programme
Aspsmt mathematics
b.com :
Beom program
B.Com

B.com

B.com (program}
Beom
B.comiprog)

B.com

1901519
1905004
2101544
2101536
1903091
1905047
2105123
2103231
1905043
1903050
1903095
1905057

Mame of the programme:- Career opportunities after Graduation
Date:- 15™ March, 2022

Committes:-Commernce

Resource Person:-Prof, Anil Kumar (Professor, (Finance & Governance), Shri Ram College of
Commerce (SRCC), University of Delhi and Independent Director, Life Insurance Corporation

of India)
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The webinar on “Career opportunities after Graduation™ was arganised by Depariment of
Commerce, AditiMahavidyalaya on I 5™ March,2022 via Google Meet platform at 10,30 a.m.

Prof. Anil Kumar (Professor, (Finance & Governance). Shri Ram College of Commerce {SRCC),
University of Delhi and Independent Director, Life Insurance Corporation of India) was resource
person for the day who has over thirty-five years' experience of teaching, reseaech, training and
consultancy in the area of corporate governance and finance,

The webinar was an effort to provide the students with various career options available after

graduation.
List of Participants
MName Course Semester  College roll no
Muskan Rathi Beom program ] 1905100
'. Kashish Arora B.comt{hons.) 4 2006057
Sarily Beom program . £ 1905047
Naina Jain BA programme (ASPSM+Economics) dth 2001324
Fiva Fawat B.com honours Gth JREETIALE
Tyoti B.cam honors : & 1906068
Semaster
Riya arora Beom hons 1 2106138
Pallavi Saini Beam program 6 th 1205062
Muskan chauhan B.com N VA 6 1905106
Shagun Sharma  B.com (hons) :"-'-.LE r irbth-sem. 1 90603
Durgesh. B.com programme - Wiy aly | 05054
s o Bawana, Delhi-110030
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Iti Aparwal
Chandrakanta
Iyol Werma
Midhi Yadav
Raoshan
Nupur

Prachi

Vidhi

Ansha Kuman
Eajal Kumari

Swati
Himanshi
Bhardwaj

Eirti Jain

Parul bhatia
Shailja

Pink:
*ecenakshi
INDREA
BAMSAL
Himanshi
Anjali

Vaishali Garg
Purnima Tiwari
Khushi Gupta
Bhumika Diwan
Richa
Khushboo
Sharma

Tisha

Sneha Kumar
Vanshika goval
Shreya Singh
Muskan chauhan
Geetanjali
Simran khurana
Aart karnan

Iti Agarwal
Tanu

B.com program
B.comi{prog. ) commerce
B.Com Hons,

Beom prog

BA (H) geography
B.com {p)

Beom hons
B.com (h)
Boom program
BCOM HONS

B, Comhons,
Advertisement sales pron

management+ hMathmatics

B.Com hons,

Beom 1.
Boom

B. Com

B.com {program)

*I

B.COM

B.com hons
R.com {hons.)
B.com(h)
Bcom

Beom program
B.com {hons)
B.com pass

B.com program
Beom.hons

B.com Hons
B.Com. (H)
Boom hons
B.com
B.comip)
Bcom program
B.com

B.com program
B.com
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Vi 1905019
V1 1905082
Gith 1906071
Wi 1905031
B 1902042
dth 2005169

1=t
sermesier 2106114
6 1906018
dth 2005108
é 1506048

4th
scmester 2006117

jotion and sales  *

4th 2001505
T 2106120
a 1905033
(i} 1905050
4 2005141
it 1905045
' 6 1905003
4 0G0
fih 1906036
ft [ QO&O02
fr 1905028
dth 2005116
fith 1906052
4 2005038

diky
sernester 2005152
151 2106117

 Semester

4 2006069
dth 200603 |
i [tlad3h
i 19051046
ath 15083
Vi / L0400
ath 1005057
1‘n"ri oAy
" NAAL 1905095
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Name of the programme:- Advertising in the digital era x I:Qni”-l Stor
D!fll I"..-'I HE Tl
Date:- 16" March, 2022 Bawana, D-,, i a

vl L-{JJB
Committee:-Comimerce

Resource Person:-Dr Ruchi Gupta , Assistant Professor , Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
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Jniversity of Delhi

oo 16th March 2022 at

The department organized a webinar on “Advertising in the digital era ™
LT BRI

11:00 a.m. Resource person, Dr Ruchi Gupta | Assistant Professor , Shaheed Bhagat Smgh
Collepe University of Delhi made session interesting by showing advertisements through the
videos and PowetPoint presentation. Digital advertising, benefits, platforms & strategies,
endorsements by celebrities and influcncers, shoppable posts, social media advertising were
discussed during the session. :

Lizt of Participants
i College Balliif no
Name of applicable then
student/Taculty Course/ Department write NA)
Iti Aparwal, Bmeom program 1505019
Durgesh B.com programme 1905054
Parul Bhatia Beom : 1905033
Sarita Beom program 1905047
Vyoma Karana Beom.h 2006060
. Riva Eawat B com honours 1906040
Chandrakanta B.com(prog. Veommerce 1903082 (\“-.
Sakshi B.com 2105136 5\
Srishty Singh Ba prog commérce 190133 %L
Suman Jha Ba program 1901463 NAAC
Meenakshi B.com (p) 1905045 ';fnr‘u o
F‘]‘_i:.ra E..Ef.".rﬂ .? 1905170 Adifi Mahawvid "u|ﬂ
BA program { ASPSM + Bawana, Delhi-t {0039
Anuradha mathematics) nn1ssl
Pallavi Saini Becom program 1905062
Akanksha Ratna ASPEM 2101694
:‘Hr T
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05116

Ehushi Gupta Beom program
Geetanjali B. com(p) 1905083
Izha B com hons 2006001
Shagun Sharma B.com (hons) 144
Pinki B.com{program) 2005141
Muskan Chauhan  B.com . . 19'!}5 106
Anjali roy B.com 15t vr ; 2105246
Manasvi
Chandhary Beom hons 2000072
Chanchal sharma  Bcom 1905092
Jyoti Verma B.Comi{ Hons.} 1906071
Vandana Kumari B.Comi{p)commerce 2105025
Pooja Kumari
Sahani B.com 1305076
Khushi sachan Ba programme 2101544
Yanshika goyal B.Com. {H) 4th semester 200031
Srishti Gupta B.Com 215123
Privanka Mishra Ba prog. { ASPSM + MATHS ) 1901613
Aarti kumari B. com 1905057
Somya Sharma B.Com(hons) 2106137
Akshita kumart B.com , 2105150
Indra Bansal B.com 1905003
BA PROGRAM
Pooja Nagarkoti (aspsm-teconemics) 2001224
Purnima Tiwan B.com 1905028
Pooja Ranjan B. Com honours 2006143
Fiva arora B.com hons 2106138
MNandini B.com{p) 2005003
Kajal Kumari BCOM HONS 1906048
Mupur B.com (F) f 2005169
Shreva Singh Beom hons £ 1906036
Vanva Sindwani Beom Hons sem 1 - 2106103
Srishti Pandey Beom program 21050740
Sneha Bieom 2105231
Parul B.com( hons) 2106144
Eirti Jain B.COM HONS, 2106120
Khushboo Sharma  B.com ( program) 2005182
Mansi B.Com (P) 2105160
Midhi Chauhan Beomprogramme 2105017
Mansi Sharma B.com hons 2106134 T“;.-"-‘I'-_-ﬂ'-_?f
SRIJAL Singh Cordin :ci' i
Patel BCom program 210518840 W=t :;hl—'l‘l'ﬂ':!'?-*g
Karuna mitial Beom hons 210akxana, De
Pragya singh B.com 2105027
Shreya _ Beom hons. 21060194
T |.»:W ” NE
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Megha Chhillar B.comih) 1906003

Harshita Pandey Beom Program 2103001

Gunjan Boombonours 2106122

Limisha Singh Beom prog 2105056

Janvi Karn Beom prog. 2105152

Simran B.com programme 2105065

Ankita Beoom program 2105037

Hitika Beom program 2105165

Ritika Dawra Beom hons 1st sem 2106116

Riya chitkara Bcom Program 2105112

Komal Kumari

Gupta Beom 205181

Kashish singh Beom 2105039
Princysharma B. Com 2105161

Gunjan b.com hons 1906078

Diya Beom hons 2106130
Vishakhasingh B.com program 2105075

Laxmi. B.com hons 1906061

_NAAC
Cordinator
At Mahawdyala
Bawana, Dalhi-110039
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Name of the programme:- three days onling training programme on the pertinent theme “Man-
made disasters and women as responders since lhdependence

Date:- 23/2/2022 10 25/2/2022

Committee:-Geography

Resource Person:- Prof. Anil K Gupta Head ECDRM: Prof 8.2 Rai, Head, Department of
Geography, Delhi School of Economics, . University of Delhi and Prof. Ravi Parkash
Tekchandani, Dean, Promotions and Recruitment, University of Delhi; Prof. 8. Mohapatra,
Department of Geography, IGNOU, Prof. Mamata Swain, Department of Economies,
Ravenshaw University and Prof Janki Andheria, Dean, Tata Schoel of Disaster Studies, Jemsetji,
Tata Institate of Social Sciences: Mr. Bibhuti Bhushan Gadnayak, Senior Technical Advisor,
UNDP, Dr.Kopal Verma Saini. Junior Consultant in ECDRM, NIDM. Dr. Sweta Baidya Das,
Consultant in ECDRM, NIDM and Dr. Rajendra K. Pandey, Professor in the Department of
Political Science, Ch. Charan Singh University; Dr. Sréeja MU, Hazard Analyst, Kerela State
Disaster Management Authority, Prof, Rahul Sharma, Departmeni of Community Medicine,
University College of Medical Sciences, UCMS & amp; GTB Hospital, Delhi Mr. Harshit
Sharma apd Ms. Fatima Binte Amin, Yuung Prafessional ECDRM Division, NIDM, MHA, GOI

NAAC
Cordinator
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Online Training Programme: *Man-made disasters and
women as responders since Independence”

el e B (®) &)

ﬂ-ﬂi\l".-l Onling Tralning Program On
"Man-Made Disasters And Women As
Responders Since Independence”

Date- 33-02-Z02Z ko 25-02-F022 Timm: £:30p.m o S:000.m
Aegistrotion Link i ketpsif firalninga daugoving CR-CODE
You{TTID ain the LIVE Streaming [=] 7y [=]
Oy, 1o B L L R e D i :'t
Doy & 5= haany .ﬁ.-mru bk :I:I..:ﬂ:_[il EEI

- Snrr Fmt!r.ted
L from Corona

Disasters amplify the inequitable aspects of the world we live ia. Department of Geography.
Aditi Mahavidvalaya in association with National® Institwte of Disaster Management has
orpanized three days online training programme on the pertinent theme “Man-made disasters and
women as responders sinee Independence”™ on 23rd February to 25th February 2022, The
programme included eminent speakers- Prof. Anil K Gupla Head ECDRM. NIDM, New Delhi;
Prof. Mamta Sharma, Principal, Aditi Mahavidyalaya, Prof. Punyatoya Patra, Head, Departinent
of Geography, Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University of Delhi and esteemed Chief Guest, Prof 8.C
Rai, Head, Department of Geography, Delhi School of Economics, University of Delhi and Prof.
Ravi Parkash Tekchandani, Dean. Pmmmin:.:uns and Recruitment, University of Dethi. The first
day of the online training programme was focused on agenda of “Gendex and Disasters™ and
eminent experts’ panel includes Prof, S, Mn]m%alm Department of Gﬁ%}w IGNOU, Prof.
Mamata Swain, Department of Economics, Rawvenshaw Univers ty ?‘Iﬂﬂ .[{;J; Janki Andheria.
Dean, Tata School of Disaster Studies. Jemsetji, Tﬂta Institute of Sdeial! Scm:ﬁ,e’a The sccond
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day of the online training programme was focused on “Legal Framework and Policy
Implications” related to disasters. The specialist includes Mr. Bibhuti Bhushan Gadnayak, Senior
Technical Advisor, UNDP, Dr.Kopal YVerma Saini, Junior Consultant in ECDRM, NIDEM, Dr.
Sweta Baidya Das. Consultant in ECDRM, NIDM and Dr. Rajendra K. Pandey, Professor in the
Department of Paolitical Science, Ch, Charan Singh University. The third day of the online
training programme was focused on “Women's Role and Disaster Risk Reduction™ refated to
disasters, The experts include Dr, Srecja MU, Hazard Analyst, Kercla State Disaster
Management Authority, Prof. Rahul Sharma, Department of Community Medicine, University
College of Medical Sciences, UCMS & amp; GTB Hospital, Delhi Mr. Harshit Sharma and Ms.
Fatima Binte Amin, Young Professional ECDRM Division, NIDM, MHA, GOl The coline
training programme has reached to its culmination with a deep insight that disaster situations are
the real test of resiliency of communities and the social system actually test the ability of how 1o
maintain development standards in the long term and points out o alter social structures that go
bevond disaster-related work. There is peed for more integrated approach in addressing the
issues relating disaster, gender and women, More than 500 participants attended the training

program.
List of participants
4. Semeste i

| Name r 5.Course  6.Core Subject

ba
Risha prasad 1 program  aspsm

ba
Shiwanikumari 1 program  Pol seience & sociology

ba
Chestha 1 program  Pelitical science and sociology

ba | o -
Arzoo 1 program  Economics + psychology
AT200. 1 BA Prog. Ecot psyco
Bhavya Im‘l.
Agrawal 1 BA Prog.  Political science + sociclogy 'y
Ananya ; v/
gangwar 1 BA Prog.  Geography history MA A~
Crarima 3 BA Prog.  Hdfeteducation Ea'a"""'li" vala

wana, Dili-110039
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Priya Kumari 1 BA Prog. Gmgraph:.-'memry

Y ashikabansal ] BA Prog. Eng]tsh

Payal 1 BA Prog.  Food technology and economics
Anushlea

Srivastava 1 BA Prog.  Economics + Psychology

Mikita kumari 1 BA Prog.  Histgeo |

Education + Human Development

Sukanya Joshi 1 BA Prop.  and Family Empowerment

Bhawna 1 BA Prog. Gmgraphy:wifh history

Yashikabansal | BA Prog.  Socio music

Khushboo

mitial | BA Prog. Puﬁﬁ*l science + education
CONTEMPORARY

India,childdevelopment, CNS(BIC,
PIYSICS, CHEM),SOCIAL

Himanshi SCIENCENATURE OF
Yadav 1 B.eled LANGUAGE
ATILA
C.SANGTAM 1 BA Prog. PSYCHOLOGY + ECONOMIC

. ECONOMICS  +  FOODD
SUCHITRA 1 BA Prog. TECHNOLOGY
Shiwanikumari 1 BA Prog.  Pol science & sociology
Ankita Sharma 1 BA Prog.  Political science + sociology o
Rellvkumari I BA Prog.  Nhe + sociology | )
Privanka -4
Kumari | BA Prog.  Political science and Hindi T

IAAM
. Cardinator
Annu rani 1 BA Prog.  Political seienceteducation _ A0 Marinvid alg
] Bawana, L.h..h e 10039

Ivotsna suman l BA Prog.  Political science + sociology
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Arva Mukt 1

Salon Kumari 1

hiansi Tripa_tlaj 1

FEkia kumari I
Roshni  Singh

Kushwaha 1
Shweta 1
Mona Uisay 1

Khushi Mavi 1
Shaily Arya 1

Divva Pandey 1
Khushbu
gautam I

Privanka devi 1

Tanya 1
Ritika Bera |
Ngeinfar 1

Mehak Singh 1

Nishita 1

ANAMIKA

CHAUDHARY |1

Vanshika goval 3

HBushra

'I'ab_assum a8
DEpﬂﬂ

B

BA Prog.

BA Prog.
BaA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog.

B Prog.

B.eled

BA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog,
BA Prog,
BA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog.

B Prog.

BA Prog.

Hons.

BA Prog.

[l —

"' | oy f

vy

it

Political science+sociclogy

:l’::u]i'r_icaJ science and sociology
Pelitical Science + Sociology
Hindi+Political science
Geography+ History
Political Science+ Education
Political Science+ Education
B eled

Political science+t sociology
HDFE+education

Political sanskrit

Sociology with music

Food technology+ geography
Political science + hindi
Mhetsociology

e;mpsm + maths

Political science+hdfe

-
L

ng

Pol sc. +Sociology

. BCom hnrs MAaae
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Rashmi

VASVI
ABHILASH

Risha Prasad
Ananya
gangwar
Crargi
chourasiva

Muskan solanki

Mona Tisay
Srishti
Sweba ram

Anshika vadav

Megha kumari

Saloni Kuman

Megha kumari

Divya Pandey

Depart

Hawarng .

B.eled

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog, ”

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog.
BA Prog.
BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

BA Prog.

e
| Q%

Maths, science, English, social
seience, hindi’

4

Sociology and NHE
aspsm

»
Geopraphy+history
Geography and history
Edu+geo

BA program{pol
Secience+Education)

 Political science and sociology

. Political science and sociology

Ba program{ Hindl +political
science)

Ba.probi(history-+geng:aphy)

(Political scicnee +socology )

Ba F@"ng.{hiah}n#gmgmphy}

WV

i,
C-.'.F_ ne
Al . fiHar

Saln.-a“u
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Lelhie 116054
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Name of the programme:- Role of MSME in Sustainable Economic Development since
Independence

Date:- 3rd-9-2021
Department:- Geography
Resource person:-Mrs. Nitisha Mann, IES, Deputy Dircetor of MSME. Cuttack

Webinar : Rele of MSME in Sustainable Economic
Development since Independence

s

RS il e e

Role of MSMEs

in Sustoinoble Ecsnamie
Develepment of India

 —— ob S Re - 060 e nsodwa i UL m

The Department organised various events in the academic session 2021-12 ranging from
orientation programs (o workshops, The first event of our department was organised on < s
September 2021, under the banner of "Azadi Ka Amrut Mahetsav” The topic of the webinar was
"Role of MSME in Sustainable Economic Development since Independence), The resource
person of the day was Mrs. Nitisha Mann. [ES, Deputy Director «f MSME, CLLKI"‘:%}'Z-TM event

commenced with an inteoductory speech of Prof, Mamta Sharma, an:pal Aditi Mahavidyalaya

followed by a brief introduction of MSMEs and their important role m ’qh: Eonomic
; Adili b
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development of India by Prof. Punyatoya .1:'51:[:31 HoD, D:paﬂmm of Geography. This webinar

enlightened the growth of industries and outlined the opportunities available with the MSMEs in
the Indian economy. Vote of Thanks was delivered by Dr. Shikha Yadav. The webinar was
attended by more than 200 participants,

List of students

FULL MAME

D, Mama Arora

Mikita singh

Meha

kritika Kumari

Srishti mehia

Antara pal

Meha

Diiva Jalal

Shalini =singh

Deparin

T ey

" [ |
v 2|

COURSE AND
SEMESTER (FOR
STUDENTS ONLY) .

MA

Geography honours 5
sem

B A geography . 5th
Cm

geography hons(3
semester } ;

-

Cien hons 3rd semester -

Ba hons Geography, 3rd
semester

B hon(geo) Ard
semester

Creozraphy honours i ¥ ¥z
{3rd semester) A

Ba geography hons/
2ndvear! 3rd sem
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M. Mitva Rao

Ankina Chowdhury

Kritika Ratawal

Sumedha Chatterjee

Parag Kumar

Paridhi Choudhuary

Ipsita Singh

Privanshi Sharma

Tanya Chadha

'y

Kritika Arora .

Aastha Bhardway

SHWETA SINGH

[isharaj Maurya

TIC./

Dﬂr:l;trtmr oo Jq&r?_'w,ﬁ)ﬁ

£

BA hons Geography ‘E-
2nd vear 3 semester

Gen hons 5th sem

'

Ba geography hons. Erdh
seméster 1

BA Hons. Geography
{3rd Sem)

BSc Physical Science..
Sem 5

B.A. Geography
Honours Department
(5th Semester)

Ba Geography Hons. (
2nd vear)

Geography honours
third semester { second
vear

B.A, Hons. in
Geography {3rd
Semester)

BA Hons geography 3rd  *
semester

B.A . Hons Géfugrhph}'
semester 3, 11 vear

GEOGRAPHY HONS,
IRD SEMESTER e

B.EL.ED 1 YEAR
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Shakshi Sharma

Bhavna

Sangeeta Mandal

Ishika Bisht

Shivani Chaudhari

Ba prog and 3sem -

BA peography honours
3 rd semester

B.A geography hons,
i 3rd semester)

B.ELEd and 2nd year

BA GEOGRAPHY
HONOTIRS 3rd .
sernester

"

Aditi Bharti Ard sem(BA. Geography
hans. )
Ambalika Singh B.ELEd 1st yvear
Rinki Chaudhary B_A.programme third
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Name of the programme:- Stand Up apgainst the street Harassment
Bate:- 13/8/2021]
Department:- Psychology

Resource person:- Ms. Bisma Javed on Street Harassment for the students of Department of
Psychology, Aditi Mahavidvalaya, University of Delhi
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The Department of Pesychology of Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University of Delhi organized various
interactive workshops and webinars in tHy year 2021-22 in the web-based mode amidst
pandemic. The onset of the academic }'e;a.r 2021-22 was embarked by our very first event
conducted by the department on “Stand up agamnst Street Harassment™ on 13th of August, 2021,
Women are being subjecied to discrimination and violence at home, in public spaces as well as
the workplace, so for disscminating knowledge to our studens for how to take up such
situations, a one-day training session was held, The session was led by Ms. Bisna Jzved who is
the lead trainer for "Breakthrough India”, It was organized ir pgeinership with Hollaback
Foundation and LOreal Farison as Prof. Priva Kanwar being the Or rof the webinar and
Dr.RituShrama as the Co-Convener. The '[rninj ng was found to I:rh very fj}:.me as participants
learned about the imporiance and powers of 5Ds: Distract, th.gnltn-, Décyment, Direct and

Delay. The program vwgs d«emgy) encourage people Lo ek thi Sifeee id intervens in
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Sexual harassment to create a world wherein every individual can live a life with dignity,
equality, and justice.

Mame of the programme:- Emntinnall Intelligence- A Key lo Success
Date;- 28-12-2021
Department:- Psychology

Resource person:- Professor MK, Chadha [a former Professor and Dean at University of Dethi
and currently the Chairperson {Council for Doctoral Program) at Manav Rachna International
University

Being able to manage your emotions is a puwél’u.ﬂ trait that everyone should develop. It is the
difference that makes the difference; Empathy, The Psychology Association of Aditi
Mahavidyalaya organized a one-day Webinar on “Emotional Intelligence - A Key 1o Success” on
December 28, 2021, The event was. addressed h:.r,ih: honourable Chl{:f Guest, Professor MN.K.
Chadha with patron Professor Mamia Sharma, Professor Priva Kawar a T'ne onvener and Dr.

y’ﬂl K. Chadha by

ﬂ
involving various Power Point presentations, elucidating on lﬂh; “Em!n!p[ of Emotional

Ritu Sharma as the Co- Convener. The event- was advanced b Profe

Intelligence, furthermore, and giving insightful lessons in ma-mgl"iﬁ::nt of emcrtmnﬁr} involving
el i sdlabhy TR
the participants. A grand total of I{Iﬂ participants participated in fhiis wehinar
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introduced the scientific understanding of emoficns and psychological applications in our daily

lives.

p 1
Name of the programme; - Stand Up agaiﬁ.nt the street Harassment .
Date:- 15/1/2022 i

Department:- Psychology

Resource person:- Ms. Bisma Javed on Street Harassment for the students of Department of
Psychology, Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University of Delhi.
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The Department of Psychology of Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University of Delhi organized various
interactive workshops and webinars in the year 2021-32 in the web-based mode amidst
pandemic. The onsel of the academic year 2021-22 war_-lcmharku»:l by @(\mr} first evemt

conducted by the department on “Stand up against Street Harassment™ o 131yl August, 2021.

Women are being subjected to diserimingtion and violence @1 honee, in ﬁ.lb?td?sﬁiﬁs as well as

Qrain:

the workplace, so for disseminating knowledge to our 51uflﬂniﬂ,ﬁ£}x:hm‘l‘..m.fﬁj{=j up such
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situations, a one-day training session was held. The session was éd by Ms. Bisma Javed who is
the fead trainer for "Ereal:l]*nmugh [r:n:lla" IL Was nrgmwed in parl:n:nhp with Hollaback
Foundation and LOreal Parison as Prof. Pn}a E-ianwar belm_!. the Organizer of the webinar and
De.RituShrama as the Cu—Enm'emr The I:rammg was found 1o be very effective as participants
leamed about the impertance and powers of 3Ds: Distract, Delegate, Document, Direct and
Delay. The program was designed to encourage people to break the silence and intervene in
Sexual harassment to create a world wherein every individual can live a life with dignity,

equality, and justice.

Name of the programme:- Body language and deception Detection
Dane:- 31/1/2023
Department:- Psychology £

Resource person:- Mr. Gaurav Gill, a psychologist with Catalyst India Charitable Trust Delhi,
Assistant Professor of psychelogy and a Body language & statement/ Analyst.

=

¥

'f"u'.""la"'
Eﬁndl o, '_--.I|I': i':':lc'lj'g

Depm ) Fiﬁ&g% |
artoidn [}I hﬁ%

1T HNICEHY A o ﬂ-‘h't.;_r ":l-‘ﬂ r e
E‘d'ﬁ“aﬂ . Deini-110038 + LQL.A. . B f‘ %I'rl""'""_"'ru
4 Enrcrrnatnr el Rty AR

t |h||' Ill‘ldl'r”ijra .F?T. faiii= Ilillui‘g:'l.;u'l'ru'ié . .- : _.:I'
Bawana, Dein-11003g S



List of participants

PWEni s

. = i
MNarme '-L";l;an. ‘-l: 2 filzrr;‘__i‘___
TCENA |0 s
S L . —— Adig i L 14
— mf}lfo_I 4 2 -—.ﬂ.‘ﬂiﬁ L .;:M%ﬁ_._
S e Frnrmm | S e
ATHIRA A K. "ﬂm“f::“ Tapeul | gl
G T e et
L i
MNDH| e _ 'ﬁ%}u; ﬂHﬁL |unj
MASHIKA K. %:5 s g
- - ARNER | T
PRATIBHEA  Bvondies | T;’fﬂmﬂ T
VANCCHA Hawawite (e8| NS TA | 3%
" | TiiHd 130
DEEPSHIKHA | e (T ) | sunu:ﬁ I_ﬁg
—ML 3 Coyp A
NEHA Adtap Wipoies [onAng— Tus]
| WANDIA That ate [y bR l“&i
- L. ik ) |
ISHIKA TYAGL] : Kaisda :%— BE
RIMA DARAS | ' —”‘ﬁ“*—“— Fogen Tan |
% Bt 4 MRHA N3+
| SONLP s Al T 1320
Mm 14

ar J Eapl
| Newp ! 5 A ANSHIER | 114
M‘SH' - i m o u
PANURADHA k1

[4EE
462
it
SAcHIRSE | ,.“ L
DIVUA -' ﬁ:ﬁﬁi TS

na g 1

MEENAKSH| | Coriing -g- \ =4
\ Admr«. atagfT u- ¥

| - m.im Miestl

5 S Lk, B! H “ﬁ .

0 E ; Bkl

TaE I W p——T1

I@JL

o o
T r 'ﬁ -'l E-.":'IHI'] ator i s wst P et Memin Shama
i J"“q’ﬂ'ﬂ Adili Mahavidyala C Al o

Bawana, Deihi- 110039 ; T/ Univarty of Deiky
TEE lzel= | 1 eosey) Bawers, Diathb-14 0039



o -

The Psychology Association of Aditi Mahavidyakaya, cnﬁducu;d a one-day webinar on “Body

language and deception Detection” on 31st January, 2022, The event was addressed by the
Honourable chief puest Mr. Gaurav Gill with*patron Professor Manya Sharma, Organizer, Prof.
Priva Kanwar and Associate Professor, Df. Ritu Sharma. The Webinar introduced the various
psvechological applications and understanding on Body lansuape and Deception Detection. An
extremely interactive and engaging webinar was led by Mr.Gill by using real life criminal cases
as examples for better assisting the studentz with the knowledge of ob=erving more than what
meets the eve. Books and documentaries recommendations were given to the students by the
closing of the event. It cverall enhanced the skill set of participants about deception detection of
body language.

Mame of the programme:- Thalassemia Awareness program :

Date:- TOM2021 . %

Committee:- Department of Social Work & Skill Development
NAAC

Cord nat
Adits Mahayidy ala
Bawana, Delhi-110039

Resource person:- D, Tejinder Singh te
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(T ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA
‘»&!2»’ "UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

{':I REZOURCE PERSOM:
- DR. TE]IN%R SHNGH

-

SHILL EHNANCEMENT
COMMITTEE
DEPARTMEMT OF 50CIAL
WEOIRK
DEPARTMENT OF HC FE

Prof. MAMTA SHARMA
PRINCIPAL

Thalassemia Awareness Program- Thalassemia Awareness Program was organized by
Skill enhancement commitice, iDepartment of Social Work and ‘Department of HDFE on 10™
September, 2021, The resource person was Dr. Tejinder Singh,

}

, ; . NAAC
Name of the programmpe:- Career guidance session Cordinator
Dage:- 29/3/2023 Adiu Mahavidyala

Bawana, Delhi-110039
Department:- Social Work
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List of participants
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Resource pu:mun e Mis. Tanva Jain and Ms. Pooda Ghugtyal

On 29™ March, 2022 a carcer guidance session ®vas taken by Ms, Tanya Jain and Ms. Pooja
Ghugtyal, alumnus of Adili Mahavidyalaya and currently pursuing masters in Social Work from
Tata institute of social sciences (TISS). Ms. Tanya started her puid by sharing words of
wisdom through herown knowledge anel ‘experience in taking admissi ,the college of her
dreams. She told the students that first and foremost is setting up 2 goal then finding ways

and prospects for achigging it. She shamd a compiled docunent of KGuestions regarding
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extempore and interviews for TISS which sl'w_' made durinig her prepmralmns and it consisted ot
all of her own interviews,

Attendanee sheet for Career Guidance session , A career guidance session was takenby M.,
Tanva Jain and Ms, Pooja Ghugtyal, alumnus of Aditi Mahavidyalova and currently pursuing

S.NO —
: Stmdent Mame College Bollno Bolino
1 | VARSHA 1904001 19nnﬂ21531n
. T
2 | NUPUR MIGLANI 1904002 : 9“”!]22533“
3 | RHEA Bﬂ.ﬁmﬁ.a 1904003 19(:{1;35329
 iiagh ¢ -
;?-. .
. A 190025320
¢ |NEHA ML 1904004 | 3o
5 | SAMIDHA SINGH 1904007 M=
6 |RUPAL | '« 1904011 190025220
i i
7 | NAMITA KASHYAP " jopsars 1%05?532'3
g8 | NANDINI - 190025320
L | 08
A
A ! 190025320
9 | RITIKA Rﬁ 1904018 m;
10 | SONIA SHARMA 1904022 e
Il | SHREYA YADAV JonaEs B
L]
025320
12 | POOIA 1904026 diA A
= : Cojrelis L’H%Iéﬂ?l
13 BHABYA 8 E! Aditi uliﬂ'ﬂﬂ'l 3
o = o Bawang, Delhig110033

a\ | _ . ' [ {
/ ; @5&'—1_‘_] 'if.“':"'rn r.—T.“,M_J-:r._-».--

T <l Bl
De a LQ.Af S e e
B HH‘E‘”T Gf,;ﬂl}{m Aﬁﬂﬂrﬁ;n;%r sl el L
BL:H Vil i '--JL e r I i I"L'fl:li.-.;] I'”d_'r" alg ST7, Brm-g | (TEEN '!-=EII-|'...'|.;|. I:'\':F;'-?Té‘ﬂag

39 Bawana, D -1 19[].39




14 | SHRISHTI MISHRA _.19:14&;!3 i
15 | SAPNA MEHRA 1904030 wuﬂlziﬂzu :
16 | JYOTIRAN] 1904031 PABR
17 vmsnm;: ' \aoai 190011T53m
18 | GEETANJALI 1904035 [
19 | KANIKA DHODY 1904038 l';'ﬂt}lz 953:.}
20 | MUSKAN KSHATRIYA " 1904039 BRIl
21 | NEHA RANA 1904041 e
2 | PoQIA | 1904042 19”[;22531[;
23 | NIKITA KUMARI 1904043 1:§muzzj§31n
24 | KAJOL T rsoandd i 1'9:1:::45320
25 | NEHA - e T néﬂﬂzzjssm
26 | AxMI- 1904047 B
27 | MANYA MITTAL 1904049 e
28 | YASHI T oA r\qsmzﬁm
| Hy 29
29 | NEHA 1904052 i
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30 | SNEHA JHA TSRl Ygimen?
g ,
De par‘tn;rel-!".l Fuff*;‘“‘:“h"’lu” ?*—3. . E ui*-: i i .“T‘”_”m
S L A 5

‘. I'h—;l- s . ...'.'.' il f B
ﬁﬂ]h.lz—'i 'H:] Sl BT, Hiveard, Dxds-1100m




12
31 | PRAGYA i U5
32 | PAVNI KANDPAL I 1904057 19ﬂ0324‘332ﬂ
-
33 | AAKANSHA 1904058 e
34 | PRIYA 1904050 150025320
35 | MEGHA . VS T50025320
NAAC
A-;ﬁ 0 nﬂd inator
Name of the programme:- Carcer guidance session Eiawalr:a 'E;’j:';::ﬁ:gag
Date:- 5/4/2022 -
Department:- Social Work
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Resource personi- Dr. Deepali Mathur, Asgsistant Professor, EPS MahilaVishawvidyalaya,
Khanpur, Harvana. ’ .
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On 5% April, 2022 viacnline Mode (googie mest) a session was conducted by Dr. Deepali
Mathur, Assisiant Professor, BPS MahilaVishawvidyalaya, Khanpur, Harvana, She also covered

the topic, career options in social work, There were some students of BP'S who interacied with

, 1
the students and they also shared their experiences,

Attendance Sheet*for , An online career gujdar;cn:* session was conducted by Dr. Deepali Mathur,

Assistant Professor, BPSMY, Sonipat _ AT

NAAC
Cordinater
Aditi Mahavidyala

1 _110"!:'39
S.NO. Student Name College Rollnio Exam Rollno Bawana, Deiht

1 VARSHA 19044001 19002532001
2 NUPUR MIGLANI 19040402 19002532002
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NEHA 1904004 19002532004
SAMIDHA SINGH 1904007 - P92 532005
RUPAL 190401 | 19002532006
NAMITA KASHYAP1904013 19002532007
NANDINI 1904017 19002532008
RITIKA RAI 1904018 19002532009
SONIA SHARMA 1904022 100025320010
SHREYA YADAV 1904025 1900253201 |
pooJa ! 1904026 19002532012
BHABYA SINGH 1904027 (9002532013
SHREISHTI MIISHRA 1904028 19003532014
SAPNA MEHRA 1904030 19002532015
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POOJA 1904042 19002532022
MIKITA KUMARI 1904043 19002532023
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LAXMI w 1904047 12002532026
YASHI 1904051 19002532029
MEHA 904052 19002532030
SNEHA JHA 1904055 19002532032
PRAGYA « * 1904056 19002532033
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NAAC
Cordinater
Aditi Mahavidyala

Bawana, Delhi-110039

Mame of the programme:- add-on-course in Legal Awareness in collaboration with district legal

services authority north

Date:- 3/3/2022
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Department:- Women Development Cell &1cC

Resource p-ersnn;-s‘ Sh. Harjeet Singh .TamaJ,'Ld. Secretary MNorth, DSLSA and Ms. Namrita

Aggarwal, Ld. Additional Secretary DSLSA
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DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY NOFTH

UMDER THE AEGIS OF NALSA & DELH! STATE LEGAL SERVICE 3 AUTHORITY

ADITI MAHAVIDYALYA
Cordially invites you to

IHﬁLIGLE]i:MT’IﬂH

ADD-ON-COURSE |

CHIEF GUEST

Sh. Kanwal Jeet Arora
Ld. Member Sectetary, DSLSA

GUEST OF HONOUR :
' Sh. Gautam Manan Ms. Namrita Aggarwal
| Ld. Special Sacretary, DSLSA Ld. Additional Secrotary, DSLSA

Ms. Mamta Sharma
Principal, Aditi Mah{pvidyglya

VENUE; Aditi Mahavidyalaya, Bawana Industrial Area
: FRIDAY, OCTOBER

BTH AT 11:20AM
1 HARJEET SINGH JASPAL

" Secretary, DLSA North
r:-lu.l-.“u Ih’f?rgf.i;ﬂ'.}rﬁ.

"15.
r"'\-'-'"" .'I"I E
orcinate
Aditl Mathiz J

I 'J':‘IIE
Bawana, Do =3 100

The Women Development Cell &ICC of Aditi Mahavidyalaya organized an add-on-course in
Legal Awareness in collaboration with DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY NORTH,
s0 that students could get to know about legal rights and its signific fice in their day to day lives.
It aims to make our youth more aware as aWarcness Can empnﬂ-:uua;.ﬁ';s;{gﬂal awareness will
enable them to demand justice, reliability and remedies at ﬁ;'grﬁfélrﬂiﬁﬂﬂ'ﬂiﬂmmm. Wherein

the legal rights of the eitizen were explained to the student

iR e it dd R gessions were

held where different sectors of the legal aids were.introduced and explained thoroughly to the
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participants. The Viledictory Ceremony of the Add- On-Coursé took place on the 3rd of March,
2022 at 11:00am. The Chief Guest of the evenl was Sh. Kanwal Jeet Arora, Ld. Member
Secretary, Principal Prof Mamta ‘Sharma, Convenor WDC Dr. Sunita  Parcck,
CoconvenorDr. SunitaDhankhar, The Guest of Honow(s) were, £h, Harjeet Singh Jaspal, [d.
Secretary Morth, DSLSA and Ms. Namrita Aggarwal, Ld. Additional Seeretary DSLSA. The
cvent took place in presence of 60 students and teachers which started with a light-up and speech
by our guests, Professors and certificate distribution also held there. Event is hosted by President
WDC, Sonali Chawhan and Bhumika Rawat. S0 received certificates for consistently attending
the session.

List of participants

NAME COURSE YEAR
BA Hons Hindi Pairakarita Evam
Chintu jansanchar ' 2nd year
B.A (Hons) Hindi patrakarita Evam
Deepa Tiwari ! jansanchar 2nd year
Ba programme {political
Shaik gracy ‘it::li:l:rl:f:'rsﬂcmlngtrj 3rd year
Aditi Tyapi Ba(H) social work 2nd year
Rashmi Mishra BA program 3rd year
Kashish Gupta BA PROGRAMME 2nd year
Bushra Tabassum | BA programme Ird year
Kiran Devi BA programume Ird year
Prema Ba programme( his + gf:n] 2nd year
Himanshi Awana * Ba 2nd year
Tisha bapeshwar Ba prog{economics+psychology) 2nd year
Rakhi B.A. PROCG, ' 2nd year
Tripti Salom BA programime 3rd year
B.A. Programme Education and pn]ltufﬂi
Shreya Baluja selence 2nd vear
Swati jain Ba programme 3rd vear
Privanka B.a program 3rd vear
Pallavi saini Beom program : Ard year
B.A. program (education and political
Prerna Anand sCience) . 2nd year
Anjali Ba [ 2nd year
Sandhya Mishra " Ba prog . (Q# 2nd vear
Deepu Dugoal B.A program «  2nd year
Preeti BA program MAAC *  2nd year
Prema Gupta BA Prog ;A-..'E:.: H -'-' -9T 3rd year
il Iiahavichy al
Ku}rrfnﬂmwal " B.A.Programme Bawana, Dulht-iiﬂaﬂs year
Rashi sharma Ba programme nd year
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Anjali B.A{program) Hir.rd: Dmmsp v 3rd year

MNaina Jain BA propramme s 2nd year
Issika BA programme ) +° 2nd year
Sakshi jha Ba hon hindipatrikaaa £ Ind year
Shreva Sharma Ba program history and geography © 2nd year
Anchal Ba. Prog. (Omsp+ hindidiscipline ) 3rd year
Shivani : haprogramme Ind vear
Prerna Priya Bsw 2nd vear
Pranjal Chaudhary Ba program ( history + geography) 2nd year
Nidhi B.A programme Ind vear
Ankita ' B.A program Jrd year
Privamvada Ranjan BA Prog, (WHE+3ociology) 2nd vear
Humaira Khalid Na program/{Political science+Sociology)  2nd year
Sneha Sharma BA PROGRAM 2nd year
Khushi HDFE + palitical sciende 2nd year
Vasundhara Rawar B.A (programme) : Ind vear
Sonali Chawhan BA programmieHd e pal - oy 2nd vear
FEiti BSW I * . Indyear
Bhumika Rawat Ba{politicdl science + Sanskrit)  § Znd year
B.A ( hons) Hindi Patrakarita Evam’
Sheetal Panchal Jansanchar ., 2nd year
Ravina 5 Ba program ' Ind year
Deepa kumari ) B. A programme (Economics+math) Znd year
Weha kumari i B.A programme J Economics+math) 2nd year
Jyoti Rani BAprogam T . ¢ Znd year
Eﬂhrl!dﬁ{fﬁ
Aditi Man
Bawana, Dy,

Name of the programme:- Workshop on Yopa and Alternate Therapies in Pandemic Situation
F

Date:- 18/2/2022 10 22/2/2022

Department:- Departinent of physical educatign and sport committee
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Resource persons:- Ms. Warsha Gautam (Yoga Therapist, Naturopathy Therapist, National
Player of Yoga) Dr. Bipin Payal (Acupressure, Therapist), Ms, Damini Bhardwaj (C.E.0., Delhi
Yoga Studio) & Ms. Anupma Kaushik (Director, Fitness Minacs)

Workshop on 'I"ugﬂr ond Alternate ' =
Therapies in Pandemic Situatfon
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The Department of Physical Education and Spors Commuities, Aditi Mahavidvalaya, University
of Delhi organized online workshop on Yoga arid Altemate Therapies in Pandemic Siation
from 14" February to 18" February 2022, Dr. Bipin Accupressure Therapist, Ms, Anupama
Director, Minacs, Ms, Varsha Yoga Therdpist, Ms. Damini, C.E.O, i Yog Studio took the.
sessi0Nns.

MNAAC
Cordinator
Audili h}ahahf_ll:.';fa!a_
Name of the programme:- Workshop on International Yoga DEswana, Dielhi-1100389

Date:- 14/6/2022 to 1 5/6/2022
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ONLINE WORKSHOP INTERMATIONAL YOGA AND ALTERNATE THERAPIES IN PENDEMIC SITUATION, 14-

18 FEBRUARY 2032
LIST CF STUDENTS
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OHLINE WORKSHOP ON YOG A AND ALTERNATE THERAFIES IN PENDEMIC SITUATION, 14-18 Feb. 2022
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Department:- Department of physisal education and sport committe2

Resource persons:- Dr. Naveen Kandpal {G&nm‘at Sectary. [PYSA), Mr. Dajee Patel, Ms. Varsha
Crautam & br, Privanshu
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ADITI MAHAVIDY ALAYA

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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The Department of Physical Education and Sports Committee, Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University
of Delhi organized two-day workshop on the oeeasions of ]mematicmal Yoga May on 14th and

15th June 2022. Prof. Mamta Sharma, anu!pal Aditi Mm&ﬂd}n]n:.-a, University of Delhi hﬂ‘*g
inaugurated the workshop with valuable wLJnJ'-. and h]essmg 10 the participants. Dr. Nave

Chandra Kandpal was the yoga expert along with Ms. Dajee Par:l as yoga ar on ]ﬂ]rr;
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June 2022, Ms. Varsha Gautam, a voga and naturopathy therapisi alon
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voga instructor were the experts on 15th June 2022, It avas a very graceful and valuable session
on both the days. Students and staff of the collegé have gained knowledge about getting fit

through the means of yoga, nataropathy and acupressure. Student: were very curious to gel the

Ll

knowledge from these sessions.
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Mame of the programme:- Workshop on [nternational Yoga Day
Date:- 21/6/2022

Department:- Department of physical education and sport commities

Y

F ; '1'..'"'.!:"
Cordinator
aditi Mahavidyala
Bawana, Delhi-110038
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Resource persons:- Mr. Archarya R.amgupnl Dixit ﬂk]mu-thcmp}f Health mnsu_ﬂtanhﬁ

Rashtrapati Bhawan (Ex.), Founder President: AarogyaPeeth
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ADITI MATITAVIDYAILAYA
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

I B ISR BRSNS A0 HEVL O TS A S B A BE TS ORI RN
WORHSHOP ON ¥
INTERNATIONAL

YOGA DAY
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FarLinder hulﬂml:-n.lrm- Fasth

3 Lned : " L g
TOPIC T g
¥YOGA AND NEURDTHERAPY
: < H"H"C
21ST JUNE 08:00 AM T0 09:00 AM : Cordinator
VENUE :- READING HALL Adili Mahz vidyala
Bawana, Delhi-110029

A, Brinde §h Prof. Shartna | Prof: Sandhys Yalsyayans  Or Manish Murmar Wots
(LS PE e {Principnly (EosuanG s Sperts Cammittasl | TToaCRer in Charge)

The Department of Physical Educhtion and_Sports cdmmittee, Aditi Mahavidyalaya, University
of Dethi celebrated International Yoga Day on 215t June 2022, Acharva Ramgopal Dixit a
renowned Yoga guru and meditation expert, advanced neurotherapy specialist and Health
Consultant at Rastrapati Bhawan{ex.) was invited as an expert for ihe‘scss'mn. His mastery in

yogic science and curing disease without medicine has benefited m an 50 lakh people across

India. The college will be happy Lo pet associated with these kin koo fledge:able programs in

5tudcfif':+:;' the college 1o participate
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Name of the programme:- 75 Crore Surya Namaskar
Date:- 17/1/2022 o 6/272022

Committee:- Sport & Cultural committee

Resource persons:- Ms. Privanshu Soni (National Level Yoga Player)
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Sports Committge and Cultural Committee also organized 21 days Surys Namaskar workshop
17" January to 06" February 2022 as a part of: 75" anniversary of independence,
List of students :

Name Course ) k College Roll no.
Shraddha kharat B.eled . i 2007052
Prema Sharma BEIEA , %‘ 2007005
Lucky Sindhu BA(Hons) geography | 2002007
Shagufta 2 Bachelor of social work ; NAAC . 2104010
Privanshi Sharma  Geography honours. . Cordinator 2002013
Hranal Rani B.A(H) Social work - At Mahendyata 2104055
Tahnavi Deb BAhons) Social Worke: ¢ Dowana, Deltb110039 5504057
Nimisha Bsw ; 2004033
- Wil f5
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Srijal Singh Patel BCom program 2105199
Swati B.com({hons.) 2006117
Simran Verma B.el.ed y 2007074
Ritu BA. Hons social work 2004023
Laxmi Beom hons . 2006038
Kanika B.A hons social work 2004034
MANSI SHARMA  B.com hons ! 2106134
Vidhi Bhj 2 nd year 2003033
Diksha B.eled . 1907079
Afszana BSWihons) Social Work 2004029
Ipsita BA Geography Hons 2002042
Yukti Jain B.eled 2007078
Kajal BA(hons.) social work - 2004030
Himanshi B.COM.(HOMNS.) ! 2006011
Neha B.A{ hons) social work 2004051
Ankita Tiwari BA programme ; 1901276
Anjali nayak Ba programme ’ 2101516
Rosghni Singh

Kushwaha Geographythistory 2101074
Ashmita Beom hons 20061 19
Pooja Bharti BA programme K425
StanzinAngmo BA.program i 2101460
K hushi Ba programme history + geography 2101010
Lakshmi Bachelor in social work ' 2104013
Apurva rai Physical education 21061309
Anchal Ba hons geography 2002038
Preeti kumari B:A HONS GEQGRAPHY 2002022
Bhumika Atri BA pgeography hons. ¥ 2002041
Tanya Jain Sanskrit+History 2001533
Divya Beom hon _— 2106012
Nikita kumari BA program gl 2101060
Kiran Kumar B.Com hons 2106126
Sabnam parveen B.A GEOGRAPHY [Honours 2102065
Privanka pathak Ba programme 2101123
Kashish BA program (Sanskrit + history) 2101202
Srishti Pandey Beom Program ¢ 2105070
Rollvkumarn Ba programme , 3 2101383
Charu Arora B.A. (hons.) Geography | NAAC 2102004
Visha Aggarwal Bachelors in elementary education CD:‘CFI-T'IBLGI' 2007006
Anjali B.eled Aditi Mahavicyala 2097004
Ruchika B.eled ek 2007026
Shaiii B.eled 2nd year Bawana, Delhi-110039 5007058
Nidhi Swami B.eled 2ind year 2007053
Rishusingh Beom 2105217
Sonam B FLEd 2nd Year ? 2007028
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Srishti Pandey Beom Program - ' 2105070

Pooja B El Ed e | B - 2007025
Sweta Rathor Ba hons geography : J 2102074

Aditi mahavidvalaya
Kirti and B.eled : college
Swari saini Bcom ) ' 2005184
Khushi Gupta B.com program _ 2005116
Ritika B.eled : 2007027
Alkshita pal Beled ' 2007030
Bharti pal © Baeled 2007072
Prachi B.eled 2007003
Ritu B.EL.ED.(2nd year) 2007048
Kareena B.eled 4 2007044
Purvita Vadera B.cled 2007069
Ishika Bisht B.ELEd 2007045
Sakshi Panwar B: El. Ed 2007071
Vidhi Singh B.elied (2nd year) 2007049
Neetu Kumari Aditi Mahavidyalaya 5 2007076
khushboo B.ELEd ; ; 2007073
Bharti B.el.ed ' 2007063
hanisha Wadlwa Education x 2 ' Faculty
Ananya gangwar Ba programime ! 4 2101656
Manisha Ba program (history-+sanskrit) 2101680
Manisha jha BA program sanskkit+thistory 2101475
Kiran B. EL. Ed ‘a 2007083
Decpika B.eled i 2007077
Prof Archana Pol science 5 11211
Kitu B.eled o 2007068
Rushdakhanam BA { HISTORY+ GEOGRAPHY) 3 2101003
Dr. Upasna Seth Home Science (Food Technology) Faculty
Madhu kumari . B.Ed.Ed. e 2007054
Deepika bhati " Ba program 19002501406

BA PROGRAME [ HISTORY+
AMBIKA YADAV GEOGRAPHY) 2101127
Sanjana jamatia Ba program 2101447
office management and secretarial practice 4
Ananya sociology 2101489
Rashna Ba programme political science sociology 2101469
Kumkum yadav BA PROGRAME . 2101126
Kalpana meena B.eled f . A r: 2107024
Vidhi Sharma BA programme (his+tgeo) Cordi T 2101554
Riva chitkara Beom Program Adil {,,f.;mumﬂ‘rﬂ'ia 2105112
Yatra sharma BA program (history-Hsansksit) . DE[]-“-"J'ID{J?'&] 01542
Khushboo mittal Political science + education ] Baw 2101239
Keshu kumari Sociology ' 2101501
mianisha b.aprogr{maths+psy} ; 1901213
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Chetna Nain
Kampa

Miketa

Anushka pandey
Suhani Pandey
Kajal Pandey
Shrishti Goswami
Sanjectakaur
Anupreksha Jain
Mikita

AREH]
CHALUDHARY
Archana

Anma rathour
Anchal

Sakshi
Rudrakshigautam
Sanjna Deshwal
Arnn

Ritika singh
Tat kumari
Vandana Kuman
Micky Kaman
Anu priya

Wicha

Samridhi Sharma
Manst Tripathi
Khushi Tripathi
Varsha
PrashiBarnwal
Giulnar

Himarni

Privanka

Charu

Balom Kuman
hleenakshi
Yashika

Tanisha Malhotra
Harshita Pandey
Sneha Rathore
MWishukuman
Parul

Diksha

Toshita Singla
Prapati Dhawan
Karishma Sahu

B. EL Ed

Omasp + sociology

Political science + e:-d.unatmn
Balaspsmteco) L5
Beom program. . ;
B.com (prog)

B.el.ed R0

BA (P) Economic + Mathematics
Becom

B. ElL. Ed

BA pmp‘&ming palitical science + sociology
|

BA programme

Palitical science and :Hiufﬂl.lﬂ!‘i

Ba. Prog.

BA{zconomic +mathematics)

BA (political science + sociology)

Ba program maths+ psychn]ug:r

BA program

B. A propraam{pectedn) t
Beom

B.Com tirst year

Ba program -

Ba program hdfe + political science
Beled :

BA Program (History+Geoeraphy)
B.com +Political Science+ Somology)
Hindi+ Nhe ' ;
BA program

BELED

B.A program

B.A programme

BA programme

B. El. Ed

Ba programipol. Science +sociclopy)
BA programme .

BA prog '
B.cl.ed 2nd year

Boom program

BA program

B.A

B.A program

BA program hindi+nhe #
Boom prog

Ba programime economics and pavchology

B.ELEd

¥ mredlDy
fﬁE VENOR LQ.A
mittee ﬂﬂr(l:n'zig r

Aditi Mahamdya'a
Bawana, Dethi-11003 'EI

Bawana Dalhl -110038

2107074
2101022
2101087
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2101483
2001413
2101280
1901080
2101157
2101294
2101378
2101119
2001432
2105234
2105025
2101419
2101540
2007034
2101130
2101569
2101483
La0Laay
2107038
1901133
2001387
2101101
007042
2101315
2101295
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2007081
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2101556
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Mansi

Shivani

Shalini

Margish

Sneha Sharma
SMNEHA
Deeksha

Shreya garg
Pallavi kumar
Rakhi Saini
Ridhi Sclanki
Parishi Gupta
Shakshi mizshra
Rashmi mishra
Sopam bhati
Kajal kurnarn
Pooja Tyagi
Rakhi

Meena

Tanya

Komal Singh
Ambalika Singh
Alisha
priyadarshiniSuar
Yashika
Muskaan Sharma
Dr, Mitu Rana
Anjali roy
Bhawna Bansal
Shalini dixit
Madhu Kouman
Mikita Sharma
Rashmi
Anamika
Chaudhary
Mancesha S Pilla
Prerna Anand
Ehushboo

Dir. Priva Khurana
Restbhardwayj
Janwi Karm
gaiba

makshi

Suniti gaur
Rashi Sharma
WishitaBaranwal

jgi/ffz

B.Cam ()

baprogramme( geugraphy—'—hhtnrﬂ
BA propgram

Ba programme

BA Programme (aspsm + mnum:ca]
B.com

B.a program

Ba program

Beom prog.

Be.led 2nd vear

B.A program (history +bmgruphy}
Ba programme{ Omsp+ socialogy)
BA program political science, sociology
Ba program
B.Com

BA Programme
BA Programme
B.A. PROG.
BA programme
BA program
ASPEM+Maths
B.el.ed Sccond year

B.A. Program (Sansknt +History)
Beled

B.EL.ED

Comimerce

Bcom 15t year

B8 program

B.A program

B. El. Ed

BA Programme (histgea)
B.eled

B.A ( political scienee and socialogy)
B.A Programmel Sociology+OMSP)

B.a.program{education and political science)

B.A. Program{econaomict psychology)
B.ELEd Depariment

B.A pregramme(history-+geography)
Beom prog. (151 sem)

baprogramme (eco+psychology)

B.A (MATHS+ PSYCHOLOGY)

Ba program (maths + psychology)

Faculty

Faculty
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Ba programme mathematics and psyehology  Core

Ba program {economicst psychology)
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2105160
2001118
2101638
1901475
210214
2105231
1900018
2000404
2105214
2007058
2101166
2101508
2101386
1907490
2105170
2101333
1901167
2001637
2101058
2101451
101421
2007079

2101683
2107044
2007085

2105246
2101114
210190
2007001
2101584
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2101462
2001529
2001424
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2101098
2105152
2101102
1901431
1901216
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Punvatova Patra Geagraphy Faculty
Drikshita B.el.ed 2007046
Himanshi Awana Ba ‘ i 2001105
Aditi kaushik B.cl.ed 2007064
Shiwanikumari Ba program 2101390
Srishti Gupta Beom 1st semester ‘. 2105123
Dr. Harkesh Kumar  Hindi Faculty
Shanu Priya Bachelor of elementary education 2007057
Leena sehgal Commerce dcpamncn: Faculity
Shefali kushwaha Ba programme 2101362
Dhanakshi B.eled 2107093
Ishika Vardhaman  BA (Prog) 2101664
Meetu Sharma BA program political+ education 2101269
Devashree BA programme ' 2001409
Disha somani B.com ¥ 2105100
Shweta Hindi + NHE # 2101675
Mikki Ba programme { history+geography) 2101534
Vasvi Abhilash BA program 2101121
Mona Gupta B.eled 1907024
Shilpi Ba programme 2101249
. Manju English Faculty
Mamta Sharma NA il
Aashna Mishra B.EL.ED 1907068
Khushi Rajendra = i
Yadav B.a program { math & econonty) 2101398
Pratibha Beled 1907089
Heena Mathematics+ psychology 2101374
Vandna Kumari B.A program 3rd year® 1901527
Nikita Verma BA programe 2001416
Sonam Ekka Bieled 1907063
Eajal B.EL.ED i 1907052
BA programme (food tethnology +
Sudiptitomar CCOTOMICS) 2101333
Suman Nunia BA programme( Hlndt‘-"“JHE} 2101513
Privanka Tripathi Beled 1907074
Jyoti Bhart B.A program 2101498
Privanka kumari B.cled. 4th vear 1807055
Giitu B.el.ed. 3rd year e 1907083
Umang Ba programmeEconomic+psychology ' 2001374
Rashmi Ba program economics+ psychology 2101437
Disharaj Maurya B EL.ED (2 YEAR.) ”"'l. 200705%
Divya BA geography {honours) g Aielie *_:-fﬁ 2102032
Shalini Singh Bcom program Aditi st WOF 2105012
Tina pramanik B.A PROGRAM Bawana, E't.-ll1'-1 mlgsgll 013506
muskan B.A GEOGEAPHY HONOURS 2102084
Roshan B.A(H) geography 1902042
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Priti Kumari Ba geography honours ' 2102072

Mamta Sharma Chemistry " Principal
Dr.Abhilasha Bajaj  Education Faculty
Dr. Manish Kumar '
Vats Physical Education Faculty
Privadarshini
Pandey BA Geography Hons. 2102049
Sapna Aspsm + maths 1604
Jagreeti B.eled 2nd year 2007060
Smnt pandey Ba Hons geography ] 2102026
Raunakkeannojia B.eled 1807049
Muskan Gautam B.el.ed 2007073
Sakshi Kumar BA Hons Geography _5- 2002037
Privanka Malik B el ed (4th vear) 1807025
Sujanikanojia Ba Programme {ecn+pychnlﬂg§.-} 2101034
Dr. Mamta Arora Ma Na
Komal Singh B.eled ' 2007024
Vinita B.EL.ED 2107009
Vanshika Mangla BA Program (OMSP+Sociology) : 2101363
Riva Narwal Beled 2007082
Vanshika Mangla BA Program (OMSP+Sociology) 2101363
Dr. Rashmi Gupta * Physical education | - b 0
Megha kumari Bal history+zeography) 2101053
Ratitka Bera Ba program 2101256
Suchitra B.A. Programme 2101284
Khushi negi B.com program 2105103
Anita Beniwal B.eled Faculty
Kriti Tomar BELED 2107103
Suhani Sharma BA hons geography : 2102043
Divya Gupla Ba program maths and psychology ' 2001588
Komal B.cl.ed 1807034
Shweta Singh BA programme 2101079
Suchitra . BA Programnie 2101284
Ronika * Beled 2007061
IYOTSNA '
SUMAN BA programme (poltical science +sociology) 2101233
Tanya Chadha BA hons in Geography 2002005
Reama B. EL Ed ' 1907086
Prema Ba programme( his + geo) - 2001040
Sarita yadav Ba geography ) 2102066
Mikita Rani BA Geography Hons, Q 2102003
Shrishti ; Geography honours 2102030
Shrishi Geography honours NAA L" 2102030
Midhi kumari Ba geography honours Caordi ar: 2102040
Ritika mandal Ba geography (hons) Adili hahawdyala 2102082
Kirti BA Geography Honours Bawana, E.I-..Irl 110038 1902034
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Kumaram Thanmai
Rishita Grautam
Riva Pundir
Aditi jha

kritika Kumari
Kritika Arora
Indu
nashiergahlawat
Jabia

Shweta

Vanva Sindwani
Recna
tanishkasinghal
Radhika Verma
Lrmila
Primisha PS
Toshita Singla
Mizhu

Miti Yadav
Shivani

Geography honors

BA geography hons,

Ba hons geography

Ba Omsptsociology .
geography hons. 3
B.AHONS GEOGRAPHY

Biology

B_A program {geography +history)
B.eled

Beom(H)

History+geapraphy

beom hons

NHE+ sociology

B.A. pros ;

Ba program ( economics + aspsm)
Beom prog

Ba prog food tech.

B.A

baprogramme{ geography-+history)

Name of the programme:-Menstrual Hy giene Awareness

Drare:- 1171072021

Committee:= Medical committiee

Resource person:-Ms, Ankita Subbwal {CSR Exeoutive, Unicharm India)
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b

Aditi Mahavidyalaya - Medical Committee organizes a webinar on the topic “Menstrual Hygiene
Awareness” on October 11, 2021 at 11:00 am. The résource person for the session was Ms,
Ankita Sukhwal (CSR Executive, Unichagm India), Prof. Mamta Sharma (Principal, Aditi
Mahavidyalaya), Prof. Bhawna Rajput {Ecr'n.\rennr, Medical committee) and other team members
orpanizes the event that aimed 1o break the silence, raise awareness and change negative social
norms surrounding menstrual hygiene. Around 100 participants from Aditi Mahavidyalayva and
other colleges attended the session. Panicjp:u;ts were made aware of strual hyvgiene,
assoctated topics and wse of sanitary napkins, Ms, Ankita Sukiwal highlighted that a large

number of adolescent girls from rural arcas of Indis are still not awgre Sboul BSsues related to
Adili Mahay ..;",-:‘.3
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menstruation and maintaining personal hygiene during this period and dealing with associated

physical problems. They usually don't get a proper platform o pet information or discuss such

issues; This awarencss session was conducted in which all associsted topics related to

menstruation were explained to adolescent girls, like what is’m:-nsu.'un!icm, calculation of the

period, physical problems faced by girls during their periods and vays to deal with it like doing

some physical exercise and voga, mainmining personal hygiene during this period and

importance of maintaining hygiene, avoiding the traditienal metheds of using dirty cloths and

promoting use of sanitary napkins, ete. Traditional myths and misconceptions related 1o

menstruation were discussed. At the end of the session FAQs by the girls related o the twopic

were answered by the facilitator,
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Vidushi Sharma

Sem 3

Simran
Sem 5

Precti
Sem 5

Komal
Sem 3
Sem 5 i Vishakha
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Sem 3 Rinky Joshi
Sem 3 Anshita
Sem 3 Aarti
HBem 5 Shubhangi
Sem 5 Privanka
Sem § Apurva Singh
Sem 3 Anuri
Sem 3 Mikita Sharma
Sem 3 Surbhi giri
Sem § Jvoti éhnj;mn
Sem 5 Kirti pahuja
Sem 3 Ritika
Sem 3 Drishii
Sem 5 Jhalak
. Y
Sem S Shivani Chauhan %
4 NAAC
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Senal Gupta

Sem 3
Sem 5 I.?h'}'n
Sem 5 Yashika Juneja
Sem 5 Kiran Rani
Sem 5 Kashika
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Sem 3 ,r Renu
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Sem § - Sonia kavshik
Sem 3 Bhoomika Sharn.a
Sem 3 Preeti
Sem 5 neefuyaday
Sem 5 Manisha kumari
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Sem 3 Midhi rawat
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Sem 5 Sushma ]m;nrif'nl-
Sem 5 Pinki y
Sem 5 pooja vaday
Sem 5 . Pnru!

Sem 3 Priyanka sain
Sem 3 Puja Kiran

Sem 5 Madhu

Sem 5 f '.:Iiusmim rani
Sem 3 Mami*
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Wame of the programme:- All About Corona; New Strains & Vacei wation
Date:- 120272022
Committee:- Medical committee

Resource person:- Dr. Anil Handoo. Senior Director- Lab Services & Chief- Academic AfTairs,

Rezearch & Continued de BLE-MAX Super Speciality Hospital Delhi
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The Medical Committer of Aditi Mahavidyalaya in association with BLE-MAX Super
Speciality Hospital Deihi organised a Webinar on ‘All About Corona: New Strains &
Vaccination” on 12" February 2022 Prof. Bhawna Rajput formally, Convener. Medical
Committee gave the welcome address, The Principal Profl Manta Shorma inspired all of us
through her speech and highlighted the programs initiated by the Im]]cgu - fight against the
pandemic, The puest Speaker Dr. Anil Handoo. Senior Director- Lab Services & Chief-
Academic Affairs, Research & Continued Education, BLK-MAX Super Speciality Hospital
[elhi shared his thoughts about new strains ﬂl'furunm‘ifu:: and elaborated upon the importance
of Vaccination. He emphasised that the social distancing, effective use of sanitizers and masks
can fight against this pandemic. The webinar was attended by 100 participants and provided a
deeper insight into the ways of profecting ourselves from the disease and making qmjs pandemic
end forever.
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Shashi kemari Commerce Na

Kashish Arora B.com hons, 2006097
Shreya jain  Beom program 2105080
WishakhazinghB.com program llﬂﬂ[ﬁll:"ﬁ

Poaja Kumari Sahani B.com

1505070

Simwran khurana B.com program 1905040
Chandrakanta B.com(prog.)/commerce 1905082
Dimple Mehra Ba program eco+pol 21018 |

Vanya Kobli B. Com 21520

Aarti kumari  B.com (p) 1905057

Shubhangi  B.A. Program 1901144

Anjaliroy  Beom lstyr 2105246

Sarita Beom program 1905047

Diksha BA Programme (Economics+Food Technology)
VishakhasinghB.com program 2105075

Tanya shrivastava  Beomprogramme 21542

Priva B.Com 21524 '

Kavita uniyal B.A program 1901429

Princysharma B. Comi{program) 2105161

Sakshi B.com

2105126

Jyoti Verma B.Com{Hons.) 3rd year 1906071

Anjali B A{program) Hindi+omsp 1901209 :
Shubhisharma Ba programming (ASPSM+Maths) 2001395
Suman Jha  Ba program aspsm + eco 1901468

Deepti SharmaB. Com (P) 1905008

Sandhya Kumari Beom | 21523

¢

1901501
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Anusha Suresh BA program 1901051

Shivani First semester ( adi!ih-'lalwvidya‘[a}r:l 2131

Nupur B.comip) 2005160 ™A

Yashika Jungja BaA Programme (Economies + Food Technolagy) 3end Year 1901526
Sakshi B.eom :

2105126

Anju  Ba program 3rd year 1901119
Anshu Kumari Beom program 2005108
Shalini Sharma Beom (seml) 2105076

t

Paviti BA programme 2101706

Sonal Gupta  B.Aprogramme (Food technology +Economics) 1901521
Iti Agarwal  B.com program 1905019 '
sakshisolanki b.com hons, 906049

Pallavi Saini  Brom program 1905062

Sarika sharma Becomihons.) 1906042

Sakshi Dev B.Com

104

Vanshika SurvavanshiCommerce 1903090
Radha B.comip) 1905079

Ruchi B comsemester] 21554

Himanshi Bhardwaj Advertisement sales promotion and sales management +Mathmatics
2001505 '

Feetu B.com program 21541
[Ir Hema Gupta Commerce NA

Dr.kamleshwadhwa Hindi MA
Bhumika Diwan B.com{Hons) 1906052
Sheetal B. A. (prog.) 1901106 MAAC
gelinalar

Meenakshi  B.com (F) 1905045 AE hianavieyaia
S‘L\'Ej-ﬂ! ﬂupiﬂ BA Ph.‘lgI'E-T'E'I.I.'IIE 1901482 Ba\'lﬂal-lgr DL‘-“'IL'J:I'}I}UEE
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Midhi Babli  BA programme 1901452
Ashok Kumar Wadhwa ST Pﬁi to Principal —~ NA
Sonia B.com(program) Ist vear 21547

Shubhisharma Ba programming (apsm-+maths) 2001395
Isha Gupia B.com

21550

Teena B A(History +Sanskrit) 1901581

Ms. Lovely  Commerce Na

Tannu Maurya B. Com 15t semester 21539

Sakshi Dev  B.Com .

5104

Sarita B.A. program 1901503

Neha B.com program 21548

Kavita unival B.A program 1901429
Dimple Mehra Ba program eco +pol 21018

Rajnee B.com 15t year 21333

Chanchal Sharma  B.com 3

1905091

Yashika Junaja BA Programe (Economics + Food Technology) 3rd Year 1801526

Ruchi B com 21554
Ashok Kumar Wadhwa  Sr. PA to Principal  NA

Dr. Sunita Dahiva Commerce Na

Vanya Kokli  B.com program 2152)
Tannu MauryaB. Com | st semester 21539 %/
Shalu Patwa  B. Com programme 21516

i MAAC
Mansi History+geography  19HHIN517 Cordiina ar

Aditi Mahagvig yala

Ragimi Srivastay B.A(prog) hisun}'+gmgﬁp11y 1901535 Bawana, Delhi-110039
. =hlil=

Pallavi Beomprogramme 21511
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NAAC
Cordinato ; 2
Aditi Mahawvicye
Bawana, Delhi-110039

Mame of the programme:- Two days Workshop on Tally Prime
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Date:- 22/12/2022F
Committes:- Commerce h

Resource persen:=Mr. Salik Khan from NITT Foundation
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Warkshop on Tally Prime In India, and all over the world, 908 of Business Enterprises uses
Tally and hence, a working knowledge of Tally is in great demand. Keeping the same thing as a
vision, a workshop was organized by the Department of Commerce on “{ally Prime” on 21 st and
22nd December 2021, Mr.Salik Khan from NIT Foundation was resouree person of this two-day
workshop. He is master trainer in this ficld and more than $-year experience in this hands-on
training. There were approx. 160 nuntber of students registered through google form. The first
day of the workshop focused on introduction of Tally Prime and basic details like creating
company, stock entry, ledger posting shorteut keys ete. The secand day was followed was the
' hands-on practice and more like cash book, veucher entry, exporing & importing data hackup
fund flow statement and cash flow statement session that made stodents learn about using Tally
software for the record keeping, preparation of bank reconciliation statements and financial

statements of business concern. e
List of Participants | \Qy
College Roll No. AC
{(Note: Faculty T !*":L';I?: o
Name of student / members can mention f' Aok ¢ _'-.-;,--.1.IE!
faculty NA} Eourse with Semester / Deps 'u\liﬁjlll.lld Dulni-110038
Khushi negi 2105103 B.com program R
Pallavi kumari 2105214  Becom prog. fcomimences
3 s
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Divyanshi Rawat 2105187 Beom program 15t semester
Shreya 2106094  Beom(h) semester |
Prerna Nagpal 2105241 B.com lst year
Komal Kumari Gupta 5181 Beom
JYOTIVERMA 1206071  B.Com{Hons.)
Divya 2106131 B com (hons)
Riva Rawat 1206040  B.com honours 51 semesier
Crarima Gulati 2105044 B.comip) sem |
Arshiya Afsar 2105064 B. Com (15t semester)
Kashish garg 2106018 Boom hons semester 1
Shalini Sharmg 2105076 B.com (semester 1)
Sakshi 126 B.com :
VanshikhaWadhera + 2105189 Beomip) .
Saksh Dev 104 B.Com.
Divyanshi Rawat 2105187 Bcom program st semester
Hema sharma 5172 Beom prog. Sem |
Gaganjotkaur 2106111 B. Com hons. 15t semester
Riya arora 2106138 D.com (hons) seml
Karishma Gupta 2106127 B.com honours , first semester
Prachi 2106114 Beom hons 151 senester
Dishita Chaudhary 2105117 BeomProgramime
Rishusingh 2105217  beam 1st year
Anjali roy . 2105246 B.comlyr
Riya chitkara 2105112 TALLY COURSE
KIRAN FUMARI 2106126 B.OCOM (HONS)
Khushbu 2106053 Beom hons (sem-1)
Suhani Pandey 2105087 Bcom semester |
Tanya Singh 2105124 Beom st semester
Sakshi kumari 2105138  Beom 1st vear
Toshita Singla 2105055 Commerce (B.com)
privankasharma 2105119 b.com prog.
Rashi aggrawal 2106101 B com hons
Srijalsingh 2105199 Beom program semester 1
Mukti Yadav 2106123 B.com honours semester 1
DivanshiBehl 2106102  DBcomhnrs 1 st zeiiesier
Srishti Pandey 2105070 Beom program (15t semester) @
Ankita 2105037  Beom program 1s: semester
Yashika 210534 Beom NAAGC
Kajal 2105003 B.com Cortnaial.
Shreya jain 2105080 Beom program sem | Aditi Mahavidyala 9
Harshita 2105244 B.com st semester Bawana, Delhi-11003
Hitika 2105165 B.com program Istsem
Durgesh 1905054 B.com {P) 5th sem
ng r2edd /.
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Meha Panwar 2105242
Janvi Karn 2105152
Widhi pal 2105247
Ciungun Chand 2105011
Riya chitkara 2105112
surbhishamma 210510
Harshita Pandey 2105001
Shreva ;
Gangopadhyay 2105026
Fcshma Khatoon 2105215
Anu p-re]-mha Jain 2105034
Simran 2105066
srisht Gupta 215123
Pragyva Singh 2105027
Diva kakraniva 2103260
Mansi 21051660
Sncha 2105245
Aparna Anand 2105006
Aniju bala 1906079
Rishusingh 2105217
Apurva rai 2106139
Tanu Kumarn 2105234
Tanu Kuman 2105234
Princysharma 2105161
Tisha 2106117
Shalini Singh 2105012
Kanina mittal 2106133
Sakshi Jha 2105033
Mannat Chawla 2103036
Manisha Kumari 2106124
Vandana Kumari 2102025
Pooja Kumari Sahari 1915076
Deepika 2105184
Linisha Singh 2105056
Mansi Sharma 2106134
Kashish 039
Pallavi kuman 2105214
Nisha solanky 2105191
Anannya Singh 2103079
Art 2106043
Riva chitkara 2105112
Ishika Gupta 5195
Midhi Chavhan 2105017
Kirti Jain 2106120
VANYA SINDWANI 2106103
Anmug 2105182
A
T1C ¢ Lanawdall

B.com semester 1
Boom prog. ( 151 semester)

‘Boom program sem |

Beom Program{ls1)

Tally course

beom

Beom (program) semester |

Boom (Ist sem )

B.com {lsem )

B.com

B.com programmz
B.Com |st semes ar
Boom./l

Beor

B.Com () Sem 1
B.Comi 15t semester)

B Com lst year

B.com, hons | sem3th
Beom st year

B.com hons.

Beom 1 sl

Beom 15t

B. Com{programming} | st vear
Beom, hons

Bcom st semester
Boom hons semester |
Beom j

B.com program | semester
B.gom honours
b.comdsem-1

B.com 3 th semester
Blom program semester ]
Beom 151 semester

B com hens

beom st sem

Beom. Prog. /fcommerce
Boom semester 1
B.Com (Program)
B.com (hounors)

Tally course

Beom prograrm |sem

Beom programmiing MAAC
B.Com (H) Cordinator
BCOM(H) Adili Mahavidyala

B.Com, 15t sem. Bawana, Delhi-110039
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Simran khurana
Tanya Shukla
Laxmi

Alcshita kumari
Hemlata

Linisha Singh
Divya

Parul

Akanksha
YWashika

Ishika Jain
Aumisha

Muskan sharma
Harshita Tripathi
Shamirasadaguat
Sonam bhati
Harshita Pandey
khushoo negi

Anushka Singh
Shnstyvkumar
Mitali Bhatnagar
Priva Raturi
Vandana Kumari
Pavitn Ram
Lirankomari
TanishkaSinghal
Somya Sharma
Divya

Shivangi aswal
Tanvi Kam

Somya Sharma
Tanvi Bharma
Shalini sharma
INDRA BANSAL
Divyvanshi pal
SRIJAL Singh Patel

Departmentl o

Baia

1505040

2165073
1206061
2105150
2101350
2103056
2106012
2106144
2106142
2105134
1205145
5004
21050
216135
2105058
2103170
2105001
2106121

2105084
106141
2105119
2105175
2102025
2101706
2106126
2106103
06137
2106131
2105237
2105152
2106137
2105082
2105076
1905003
2105238
2105199

W

TILCA

Cpmw it

B.eom program 3th semester

Beom seml

Sem 5/ commerce
Bcom semester |
ARPSM-+mathenyitics
Brom 15t semester
Beom hon.
b.com(hons) [ year
B.com hons

Beom

Beom

B.com(Prog.) , 3 vear .

B.com programme
Becom hons

B.com 151 semesier
B. Com i 150 semester

)

Beom (program) zemester 1

Mcom hons

B.com first year! Jlepartment of

L'l.'.l!'l'l.'I:I'H:I'IT.!t:'
B.com hons
Beom
BCom

b.comizeh-1 Yeommernce

Aspsmtmathematics
b.eomi{hons)

Beomi(hons) 1st semester

B.Com{hons)
Beomihons)
B.com

Beom prog, (15t semester)

B.Comihons)
Bromprogrammee
B.com semester 1

b.com

Bcom

Beom program semester 1

hols

Cordinator
Aditl Mahavidyala 50 :.
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Name of the programme:- Geoinformatics Technology. Netra Insmute of Geoinformatics
Management & Technologies Foundation, New Delhi :

Drate:- 200972021 10 28/92021
Department:- Geography

Resource person:- Dr. Deepshikha Sharma, Principal RGPG College, Meerut and many other
dignitaries from various colleges of Delhi University and Meerut Liversity

Workshop: “Geoinformatics Technology”

| hp RS a . | 5 : 13 r. H F E
i Cordinator
LU R o & B oA liti M1 |rI-:" idyata

Bawana, Delhi-11003

Our department in collaboration with Netra Ilnsi[tute of Geoinformatics Management &
Technologies Foundation, Mew Delhi has organized a 30 hours wo kshop from 20" September to
28" September, 2021 in which 70 Geography Hons students pa ticipated. The workshop wag
inaugurated at 10 a.m. on 20th September 2021 in presence of Piof Mamata Sharma, Principal
Aditi Mahavidyalaya and Dr. Deepshikha Sharma, Principal RGFG College. Meerut and many
other dignitaries from various colleges of Delhi University and Meerut University. The
workshop was on “Geoinformatics Technology” which included Remote Sensing, Geographical
Information System {Arc GIS Software and Q GIS Software), Modemn Surveying Techniques,
Lidar Technology, Drone Technology ete. The students were assigned marks on the basis of
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assignments and objective questions, $ix students obtained A Plus grade {move than 80 % marks)
and all other stoudents obtained good percentages. The ".l."l:J-l'k..'ihUp wits culminated with a
valedictory ceremony at 2 p.m. on gt September, 2021 in presence of the CEOs various
companies who motivated the students by sharing the - opportunities in their respeéctive
COMpPanies.

List of 5lu|:||;nl5

NAME COLURSE - SEMESTER
Ba peopraphy
[shika Singh homours Sth
Srishii mehta Ba peo hons Sth
Reena Ba propram 5th
FPuja Mishra B A programme 5th
B.A{Hons)
Lucky Sindhu Creography 3th
Agstha Bhardwaj Ba geopraphy hons  5th
B.A, (HL)
Kritika Ratawal Geography Sth
Simran Ba hons peography. Sth ..
BA geography
Simran sahu honours Sth
Geography
[iva Jalal honours, 3rd year Sth
BA geography
Shivani Chaudhart  honours Jth
BaA geapraphy
Bhumika atn haons. Sth :
SHREY A Ba program
SHARMA geography+ history  5th
BA, HONS, :
Aditi Bharti Gewgrmphy 5th.
Avyushi Mohanty BA program =th
B.A. (Flonours)
Sont Kumari geography 5th
BA GEOGRAPHY
Smriti pandey HONS 3rd : C:! [AAC
Ritu T rdinato
i e - A Mahavidola
{gepgraphy+history Bawana, Delhi-110039
Shivami ) ath
Somia B.a program Sth
Meha Kumard B.A. Programme Sth

EP}?"—#_ m'_.lel‘_;
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. At r'-.-"".lhn:-] 1"|d'_'.-'EI|E B=l [ _' ) L e e
Fl i L ..:._I Bawa na, Delhi-1100 39 W, &n_-{_| 1 n-:,] yll ba ,...'|:|, Dehi 11'35]39



‘assignments and objective questions. Six students obtained A Plus grade (more than B0 % marks)
and all other students obtained good percentages. The- workshop was culminated with a

valedictory ceremony at 2 pm. on 28" September. 2021 in presence of the CEOs various

companies who molivated the students by sharing the opponunities in their' respective

COMPANIES.
List of students

NAME

Ishika Singh

Srishti mehta
Reena

Puja Mishra

Lucky Sindhu
Mastha Bhardwaj

Kritika Eatawal
Simran

Simiran sahku

Diva Jalal

Shivani Chaudhari
Bhumika atrt
SHREY A
SHARMA

Audditi Bharti
Ayushi Mohanty

Soni Kumari

Smriti pandey
Bitu

Shivani
Sonia
Neha Kumari

L

L A,

COLRSE

Ba geography
honours

Ba gao hons

Ba program

B A programme
B.A{Hons)
CGeography

Ba geography ho
B.A. (1)
Geopraphy

Ba hons geography
BA geography
honours
Geography
honours, 3rd year
BA geography
honours

BA geography
hons,

Ba program
geography+ history
BA. HONS.
CGreography

BA program
B.A. (Honours)

geography

BA GEOGRAPHY
HONS

BA program
baprogramme
(ceapraphy+history
)

B.a program

B.A. Programme

fhs—

Departmaent of

Bl

T1.C./
Georafy)

ichala
<=1 HILY

LAt BRI

b

SEM EtErTER
5th
Sth
sth
Sth
Sth
Eth.
St
sth

sth
5th
Sth
3th
Sth

5th
ith

5th cordinal

3rd
Sth

5th
5th
Sth
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B.A

Ritika singh progd geo-+edu) 3th
Himani B.aprogramme 5th |
Ba programme
[History
Suruti +geopraphy) 5th
Ritika Singh BA programme 5th
Shilpa Ba program Sth
B.A. Geography i
Mandini Singh Honors ith
SingamayumMarji B.A program (geo
na + his) th
Diksha Saini BA prog. 5th
Bharti BA program 5th
Nancy Dahiya B.a program 5th
Adshwarya Vishnoi  BA Programme sth
Ananya Parashar BA program Sth
Ananya Parashar BA program 5th
Anjali verma BA programme sth -
Astha Sharma BA program Sth
Ba programme|
history+
Prerna geography) 5th
Shobha BA programme Sth
Shrighti Goswami  Beled 3rd
Ivoti Mishra B.A progran 5th
Karishma B.EL.Ed Sed
Rinki Chaudhary B. A. Programme Sth
Hashmi B.eled Srd
Muskan Beled ird
Momna B.EL.ED Srd
CGrunjan B.eled Ird
Tamushree Mishra  BA Program Sth
Esha Kakkar B.cled 3rd
Bhawna B.EL Ed 3rd
BA programe( obthinstor
qu:i_l dlsa:!phne + Adit Wahavidyala
Shagun lakra political science) Sth B e Doli-110039
Yashika Beled Irnd - Sl
B.Aprog (fouod
technology and
Saltanat geography) Sth
NP> | 4
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Eoriti Tomar

Sapna
Aarti Gupta

Tanya Chadha
Antara pal
Unnati Kaushik
Archana
Archana
Jahanaara
Jagreeti

Prerna

Aditi Sharma

Maba khan

Charu Arora

BELED
B.A program

(peography+history

)

B.A. Program
BA hons.
(reography

Ba hons geography

B.A Programme
Ba program

Ba program
BA programme
B.ELEd

BA Program
B.eled

B.A, program
{education and
HDFE)

B.A. (Honours)
Geography

ﬁlﬂn

Demrhn. it qu

H" .I.Iﬂ L |1

ST -"|1||:

134

Angual

sth
Sth " t

NAAGC
Cordinator
Aditi Mahavidyala

Bawana, Dulhi-110039
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Mame of the progeamme;- Cyber Security Essentials
Date:- gl 2022
Department:- Commerce

Fesource person:- . Mr. Raghvendra Pandey. N.LLT

The Depariment of Commerce had organized a M.O.U. Signing & Orientation Program for a 30
hour short term course “Cyber Security Essentials™ on 10" March 2022 in college reading room.
The course will be conducted in online mode by training, pariners “N.LLT. Foundation™. Mr.
Raghvendra Pandey from the Foundation oriented the studigits about the course and its benefits
as Resource Person. M.O.U. (addendum) was signed by the Principal Prol. Mamita Sharma in

. presence of esteemed Governing Body members of college and Chairman Advocate Shri. Prince
Sharma. i

List of students for Cyber Security %

Shrui . ﬁf‘- Lt P
Tanvi E.aw_.aﬂ‘a D.__,"“,_",H'.ii.'lﬂng
Snehn

Roshni Singh
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Fitu

Bhagya

MMuszkan

Diwanzhi

Muskan

Meha

e, Juhi

[ndu

Shashi

Rashi

Dr. Parul

Die. Mitu

Prof.

Prof, Bhawna

Anu

MS.

Dr. Sunita

Rajeev

Shivangi

Nidhi yadav nidhikasia82(alemail com

Chandrakanta

SAKSHI

Priva

Akshita

RIDHI

Privanka

P'rerna

RIMEI

Himanshi

Jonty

Durgesh

Anjali

Pallavi

Kirti

Meenakshi

Tanva

Parinita Khurana

Tshika

Anm

Dreepa

Sonam

Vanshika

Swejal

WV

TLC. p7raee
Department of /ety

| i ek
s i
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